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COMPOSTABLE PRODUCTS  
 

COMPOSTABLE RECTANGULAR DELI CONTAINERS (Not Available for BC&QC, Refer to P31.) 

Code Product Name Case Pack Compost Recycle Material 

 

EP-KD8 8oz Rectangular Deli Container 450 ˅  PLA  

EP-KD12 12oz Rectangular Deli Container 450 ˅  PLA  

EP-KD16 16oz Rectangular Deli Container 450 ˅  PLA  

EP-KDL Flat Lid for 8/12/16oz Rectangular Deli  450 ˅  PLA  

 

EP-KD24 24oz Rectangular Deli Container 600 ˅  PLA  

EP-KD32 32oz Rectangular Deli Container 600 ˅  PLA  

 

EP-2432FL 
Flat Lid for 24/32oz Rectangular Deli 
Container   

600 ˅  PLA  

EP-2432DL 
Dome Lid for 24/32oz Rectangular Deli 
Container   

600 ˅  PLA  

 
EP-KD64 64oz Rectangular Deli Container  400 ˅  PLA  

 
EP-4864DL 

Dome Lid for 48/64oz Rectangular Deli 
Container   

400 ˅  PLA  

 

COMPOSTABLE HINGE DELI CONTAINER (Not Available for BC&QC, Refer to P30.) 

Code Product Name Pack Compost Recycle Material 

 

EP-BHD08 8oz Compostable Hinge Deli Container 200 ˅  PLA  

EP-BHD12 12oz Compostable Hinge Deli Container 200 ˅  PLA  

EP-BHD16 16oz Compostable Hinge Deli Container 200 ˅  PLA  

EP-BHD24 24oz Compostable Hinge Deli Container 200 ˅  PLA  

EP-BHD32 32oz Compostable Hinge Deli Container 200 ˅  PLA  

EP-BHD48 48oz Compostable Hinge Deli Container 200 ˅  PLA  

EP-BHD64 64oz Compostable Hinge Deli Container 200 ˅  PLA  

 

COMPOSTABLE FLORAL SALAD BOWLS  (Not Available for BC&QC, Refer to P31.) 

Code Product Name Case Pack Compost Recycle Material 

 

EP-SB16 16oz Compostable Salad Bowl – Floral 450 ˅  PLA  

EP-SBL16 
Compostable Lid for 16oz Salad Bowl – 
Floral 

450 ˅  PLA  

EP-SB24 24oz Compostable Salad Bowl – Floral 300 ˅  PLA  

EP-SB32 32oz Compostable Salad Bowl – Floral 300 ˅  PLA  

EP-SB48 48oz Compostable Salad Bowl – Floral 300 ˅  PLA  

EP-SBL 
Compostable Lid for 24/34/48oz Salad 
Bowl – Floral 

300 ˅  PLA  
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COMPOSTABLE DELI CONTAINERS (Not Available for BC&QC) 

Code Product Name Case Pack Compost Recycle Material 

 

EP-8756 
24oz Hinged Rectangular Deli Container 
 (6.5x5x1.5”) 

300 ˅  PLA  

 

EP-H3 Compostable Hinged Sandwich Wedge  500 ˅  PLA  

 

EP-USDP 1 US Dry Pint Fruit Box 600 ˅  PLA  

 

EP-BP4 4.4oz Compostable Berry Pack  500 ˅  PLA  

 

COMPOSTABLE PORTION CUPS (Not Available for BC&QC) 

Code Product Name Case Pack Compost Recycle Material 

 

EP-SC2 2oz Compostable Portion Cup – Clear 2000 ˅  PLA  

EP-SC4 4oz Compostable Portion Cup – Clear 2000 ˅  PLA  

EP-SCL Compostable Portion Cup Lid 2000 ˅  PLA  

 

COMPOSTABLE CLEAR CLAMSHELLS (Not Available for BC&QC, Refer to P31.) 

Code Product Name Case Pack Compost Recycle Material 

 

EP-KHC661 6X6x3 Compostable Clamshell Container 200 ˅  PLA  

EP-KHC881 8x8x3 Compostable Clear Clamshell  200 ˅  PLA  

EP-KHC951 9x6x3 Compostable Clear Clamshell  250 ˅  PLA  

 

COMPOSTABLE ROUND DELI CONTAINER (Not Available for BC&QC, Refer to P31.) 

Code Product Name Case Pack Compost Recycle Material 

 

EP-DC08 8oz Compostable Round Deli Container  500 ˅  PLA  

EP-DC12 12oz Compostable Round Deli Container  500 ˅  PLA  

EP-DC16 16oz Compostable Round Deli Container  500 ˅  PLA  

EP-DC32 32oz Compostable Round Deli Container  500 ˅  PLA  

 
EP-120F 

Compostable Deli Container Semi-Dome 
Lids – 8/12/16oz  

500 ˅  PLA  
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REED & BAMBOO STRAWS 

Code Product Name Case Pack Compost Recycle Material 

 

EP-CRSW8 8" Rice Straw Jumbo Wrapped - Black 200x10 ˅  RICE  

 

EP-RES606 6" Reed Straw 6mm 300 x 8 ˅  REED 

EP-
RES606W 

6" Reed Straw 6mm – Wrapped 2000 ˅  REED 

EP-RES608 6" Reed Straw 8mm 250 x 8 ˅  REED 

EP-
RES608W 

6" Reed Straw 8mm – Wrapped 1600 ˅  REED 

EP-RES806 8" Reed Straw 6mm 2800 ˅  REED 

EP-
RES806W 

8" Reed Straw 6mm – Wrapped 250 x 8 ˅  REED 

EP-RES808 8" Reed Straw 8mm 2400 ˅  REED 

EP-
RES808W 

8" Reed Straw 08mm - Wrapped 200 x 8 ˅  REED 

 EP-BMS810 8" Bamboo Straw 10mm  2000 ˅  Bamboo 
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PAPER STRAWS 

Code Product Name Case Pack Compost Recycle Material 

 

EP-PSR4B 4" Paper Jumbo Straw - Black 300x12 ˅ ˅ Paper  

EP-PSR6B 6" Paper Jumbo Straw - Black 300x12 ˅ ˅ Paper  

EP-PSR8B 8" Paper Jumbo Straw - Black 300x12 ˅ ˅ Paper  

EP-PSR84W 
8" Assorted Cocktail Paper Straw – 
Unwrapped 5mm 

300x12 ˅ ˅ Paper  

 
BULK 

STRAW 

EP-PSR8WH 8" Jumbo Paper Straw - Plain White 300x12 ˅ ˅ Paper  

EP-PSR8DM 8" Jumbo Paper Straw - Dot Mix 300x12 ˅ ˅ Paper  

EP-
PSR10WW 

10" Jumbo Paper Straw- Plain White 300x12 ˅ ˅ Paper  

EP-PSR8MC 
8" Paper Milkshake Straw - Chevron 
Mix 

300x12 ˅ ˅ Paper  

EP-PSR86W 
8" White Jumbo Paper Straw – 
Unwrapped 5.5mm 

300x12 ˅ ˅ Paper  

EP-PSR85W 
8" White Milkshake Paper Straw – 
Unwrapped 5mm 

300x12 ˅ ˅ Paper  

 
WRAPPED 

STRAW 

EP-PSR8BTB 
8” Paper Straw Slant Cut Wrapped – 
Black 

2000 ˅ ˅ Paper  

EP-PSR8BTW 
8” Paper Straw Slant Cut Wrapped – 
Black 

2000 ˅ ˅ Paper  

EP-BBT8WH 
8" Paper BBT Straw - White Wrapped 
10x12mm  Slant Cut 

2000 ˅ ˅ Paper  

EP-BBT8BL 
8" Paper BBT Straw - Black Wrapped 
10x12mm  Slant Cut 

2000 ˅ ˅ Paper  

EP-BBT10WH 
10" Paper BBT Straw - White Wrapped 
10x12mm Slant Cut 

2000 ˅ ˅ Paper  

EP-BBT10BL 
10" Paper BBT Straw - Black Wrapped 
10x12mm Slant Cut  

2000 ˅ ˅ Paper  

EP-BBT8WF 
8" Paper BBT Straw Wrapped - Fruit 
Mix 

1200 ˅ ˅ Paper  

EP-PSW8FX   
8" White Jumbo Flex Paper Straw - 
Wrapped 

300 x 12 ˅ ˅ Paper  

EP-PST8WW 
8” Paper Milkshake Straw Wrapped - 
White 

300 x 12 ˅ ˅ Paper  

EP-PSW8JW 8"x6mm White Paper Straw - Wrapped 300 x 6 ˅ ˅ Paper  

EP-PSR8WW 8” Paper Jumbo Straw Wrapped - White 150x12 ˅ ˅ Paper  

EP-PSR8WS 
8" Paper Jumbo Straw Wrapped - Stripe 
Mix 

150x12 ˅ ˅ Paper  

EP-PSR8WD 
8" Paper Jumbo Straw Wrapped - Dot 
Mix 

150x12 ˅ ˅ Paper  

EP-PSR8BW 8" Paper Jumbo Straw Wrapped - Black 300x12 ˅ ˅ Paper  

EP-PSR5BW 
5.5" Paper Jumbo Straw Wrapped - 
Black 

300x12 ˅ ˅ Paper  

EP-
PSR10WW 

10" Paper Jumbo Straw Wrapped - 
White 

100x12 ˅ ˅ Paper  

EP-PSR10SP 
10” Wrapped Paper Spoon Straw 
(Assorted Colour)  

300 x 12 ˅ ˅ Paper  

EP-PSW10GB 
10" x10.8mm Wrapped Black Giant 
Paper Straw 

250 ˅ ˅ Paper  

EP-
PSW10GW 

10" x10.8mm Wrapped White Giant 
Paper Straw 

250 ˅ ˅ Paper  
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EP-
PSR810WW 

8" x 10mm White Paper Straw- 
Wrapped 

200x6 ˅ ˅ Paper  

EP-
PSR1210WW 

12" x 10mm White Paper Straw- 
Wrapped 

200x6 ˅ ˅ Paper  

 

 

COMPOSTABLE SUGARCANE CLAMSHELLS – UNBLEACHED PFAS FREE 

Code Product Name 
Case 
Pack 

Compost Recycle Material 

 

 
 

EP-003B-U 
6x6x3" Compostable Sugarcane 
Clamshell - PFAS Free Unbleached 

500 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

EP-9632-U 
9x6x3" Compostable Sugarcane 
Clamshell - 2 Compt - PFAS Free 
Unbleached 

200 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

EP-026B-U 
8x8x3" Compostable Sugarcane 
Clamshell - PFAS Free Unbleached 

200 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

EP-A866-U 
8x8x3" Compostable Sugarcane 
Clamshell - 3Cmpt - PFAS Free 
Unbleached 

200 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

EP-025B-U 
9x9x3" Compostable Sugarcane 
Clamshell - PFAS Free Unbleached 

200 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

EP-027B-U 
9x9x3" Compostable Sugarcane 
Clamshell 3Cmpt - PFAS Free 
Unbleached 

200 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

 

COMPOSTABLE SUGARCANE PLATES – UNBLEACHED PFAS FREE 

Code Product Name 
Case 
Pack 

Compost Recycle Material 

 

EP-011P-U 
6" Compostable Sugarcane Plate - 
PFAS Free Unbleached 

1000 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

EP-007P-U 
7" Compostable Sugarcane Plate - 
PFAS Free Unbleached 

1000 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

EP-013P-U 
9" Compostable Sugarcane Plate - 
PFAS Free Unbleached 

500 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

EP-010P-U 
10" Compostable Sugarcane Plate - 
PFAS Free Unbleached 

500 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  
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COMPOSTABLE SUGARCANE BOWLS – UNBLEACHED PFAS FREE 

Code Product Name 
Case 
Pack 

Compost Recycle Material 

 

EP-WRB24-U 
24oz Wide Rim Sugarcane Bowl - 
Unbleached 

500 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

EP-WRB32-U 
32oz Wide Rim Sugarcane Bowl - 
PFAS Free Unbleached 

500 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

EP-WRB40-U 
40oz Wide Rim Sugarcane Bowl - 
Unbleached 

500 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

RPET-213FL 
213mm RPET Lid for WRB 
Sugarcane Bowl 

500 ˅ ˅ RPET  

EP-WRB36-U 
36oz Wide Rim Sugarcane Bowl- 
Unbleached 

400 ˅  
Sugarcane 

Fibre 

EP-WRB48-U 
48oz Wide Rim Sugarcane Bowl- 
Unbleached 

400 ˅  
Sugarcane 

Fibre 

PP-
WRBL3648 

PP Lid for WRB36/48  400  ˅ PP 

 

 

COMPOSTABLE SUGARCANE CLAMSHELLS – PFAS FREE 

Code Product Name 
Case 
Pack 

Compost Recycle Material 

 

EP-55B 
5x5x3” Compostable Sugarcane 
Clamshell  

500 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

EP-003B 
6x6x3” Compostable Sugarcane 
Clamshell  

500 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

 

EP-75B 
7”x5”x2.5” Compostable 
Sugarcane Clamshell 

500 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

EP-9632 
9”x6”x3” Compostable Sugarcane 
Clamshell – 2 Cmpt 

200 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

EP-A818 
9”x6”x3” Compostable Sugarcane 
Clamshell – Heavy Duty 

200 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

 

EP-026B 
8x8x3” Compostable Sugarcane 
Clamshell  

200 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

 

EP-A866 
8x8x3” Compostable Sugarcane 
Clamshell – 3 Compartment 

200 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

 

EP-025B 
9x9x3” Compostable Sugarcane 
Clamshell 

200 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

 

EP-027B 
9x9x3” Compostable Sugarcane 
Clamshell – 3 Compartment  

200 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

 

EP-TCB2 
Sugarcane Taco Box - 2 
Compartment 

300 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  
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EP-TCB3 
Sugarcane Taco Box - 3 
Compartment 

300 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

 

 

COMPOSTABLE PAPER PULP TRAYS 

Code Product Name 
Case 
Pack 

Compost Recycle Material 

 

EP-#100 #100 Earth Pulp Tray 1000 ˅ ˅ 
Paper 
Pulp 

EP-#200 #200 Earth Pulp Tray 500 ˅ ˅ 
Paper 
Pulp 

EP-#300 #300 Earth Pulp Tray 500 ˅ ˅ 
Paper 
Pulp 

 

 

COMPOSTABLE SUGARCANE PLATES & BOWLS – PFAS FREE 

Code Product Name 
Case 
Pack 

Compost Recycle Material 

 
EP-011P 6” Compostable Sugarcane Plate  1000 ˅ ˅ 

Sugarcane 
Fibre  

 
EP-007P 7” Compostable Sugarcane Plate  1000 ˅ ˅ 

Sugarcane 
Fibre  

 

 

EP-013P 9” Compostable Sugarcane Plate  500 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

EP-013DL Clear Dome Lid for 9” Plate 200  ˅ PET 

 

EP-SP08 
8” Square Sugarcane Plate 
PFAS Free 

500 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre 

 
EP-012P 

9” Compostable Sugarcane Plate – 3 
Compartment  

500 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

 

EP-010P 10” Compostable Sugarcane Plate  500 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

 

EP-010P3 
10” Compostable Sugarcane Plate – 
3 Compartment 

500 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

 

EP-SSC08 8oz Compostable Sugarcane Bowl 1000 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

EP-SSL08 
Clear Dome Lid for 8oz Sugarcane 
Bowl 

  ˅ PET 

EP-SSC12 12oz Compostable Sugarcane Bowl 1000 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

EP-SSC16 16oz Compostable Sugarcane Bowl 1000 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

EP-SSL12 
Clear Dome Lid for 12oz Sugarcane 
Bowl 

200  ˅ PET 
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EP-SSL12-IK 
Recyclable Clear Dome Lid For 16oz 
Sugarcane Bowl 

200  ˅ PET 

 

EP-SSC40 40oz Compostable Sugarcane Bowl 400 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

PET-FBL230 PET Lid For SSC40, WRB36/48 400  ˅ RPET 

 

EP-SFB24 
24oz Sugarcane Fibre Bowl - Wide 
Rim 

400 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

EP-SFB32 
32oz Sugarcane Fibre Bowl - Wide 
Rim 

400 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

EP-SFB40 
40oz Sugarcane Fibre Bowl - Wide 
Rim 

400 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

EP-FBL195 
Compostable Lid for 24-40oz Fibre 
Bowl  (Will be discontinued for BC) 

200 ˅ ˅ PLA  

RPET-204FL 
204mm Recycled PET Lid for Fibre 
Bowl 

400  ˅ RPET 

EP-SFBL 
Sugarcane Fiber Lid for SFB bowl 24-
40oz 

400 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

 

EP-BUB24 Sugarcane Fibre Burrito Bowl - Small 300 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

EP-BUB32 Sugarcane Fibre Burrito Bowl - Large 300  ˅ PET 

PET-BUBS Recyclable Clear Dome Lid for BUB24 300 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

PET-BUBL Recyclable Clear Dome Lid for BUB32 300  ˅ PET 

 

 

EP-OB22 
22oz Compostable Sugarcane Oval 
bowl 

300 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

EP-OB26 
26oz Compostable Sugarcane Oval 
bowl 

300 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

PET-OBL PET lid for Sugarcane Oval bowl 300   ˅ PET 

 

 

 

EP-UB28 
28oz Compostable Sugarcane U-
Shape Bowl (850ml) 

400  ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

EP-UB36 
36oz Compostable Sugarcane U-
Shape Bowl (1100ml) 

400 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

EP-UB44 
44oz Compostable Sugarcane U-
Shape Bowl (1300ml) 

400  ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

EP-UBL 
Compostable Sugarcane U-Shape 
Bowl Lid 

400  ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

PET-UBL PET lid for Sugarcane U box 400   ˅ PET 

COMPOSTABLE SUGARCANE PORTION CUP & LID – PFAS FREE 

Code Product Name 
Case 
Pack 

Compost Recycle Material 

 

EP-SSC2 
2oz Compostable Sugarcane Portion 
Cup 

2500 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

EP-SSCL2 
Compostable Sugarcane Lid for 2oz 
Portion Cup 

2500 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

 

 

EP-SSC5 5oz Compostable Sugarcane Bowl 1000 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

EP-76DL 
Clear Dome Lid for 5oz  Sugarcane 
Bowl  (Will be discontinued for BC) 

1000 ˅  PLA 
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COMPOSTABLE RECTANGULAR SUGARCANE TRAY – PFAS FREE 

Code Product Name 
Case 
Pack 

Compost Recycle Material 

 

EP-SRT24C 
24oz Rectangular Sugarcane Tray – 
PLA coated  

300 ˅  
Sugarcane 
Fibre + PLA 

PP-SRTL54 PP Lid for 24 Rec Sugarcane Tray   300  ˅ PP 

EP-SRT28 28oz Rectangular Sugarcane Tray 300 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

EP-SRT32 32oz Rectangular Sugarcane Tray 300 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

EP-SRT38C 
38oz Rectangular Sugarcane Tray – 
PLA coated 

300 ˅  
Sugarcane 
Fibre + PLA 

PET-SRTL85 
Clear Lid for 24-32 Rec Sugarcane 
Tray 

400  ˅ PET 

PP-SRTL85 PP Lid for 28-38 Rec Sugarcane Tray 300  ˅ PP 

EP-SRT58C 
58oz Rectangular Sugarcane Tray – 
PLA coated   

300 ˅  
Sugarcane 
Fibre + PLA 

PP-SRTL108 PP Lid for 58oz Rec Sugarcane Tray 300  ˅ PP 

 

 

EP-SQ32 32oz Fibre Square Tray 300 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

EP-SQ32-3 
32oz Fibre Square Tray – 3 
Compartment 

300 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

EP-SQL 
Recyclable Lid for SQ32/32-3 Fibre 
Tray (PET) 

300  ˅ PET 

EP-SQ48 48oz Fibre Square Tray 200 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre 

EP-SQ48L 
Clear High Dome Lid for SQ48 Fibre 
Tray 

200  ˅ PET 

 

 

EP-ST06B 6x6" Sugarcane Fibre Tray 500 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

EP-ST06L PET Lid for ST06B Fibre Tray 500  ˅ PET 

EP-ST84B 8x4" Sugarcane Fibre Tray 500 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

EP-ST84L PET Lid for ST84B Fibre Tray 500  ˅ PET 

 

EP-CR96-2 
9x6" Rectangle Fiber Food Box- 2 
Compartment 

300 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

EP-CR96L 
PET Lid for 9x6" Rectangle Fiber 
Food Box 

300  ˅ PET 
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COMPOSTABLE SUGARCANE SUSHI TRAYS – PFAS FREE 

Code Product Name Case Pack Compost Recycle Material 

 

EP-SH4 6.5x3.5x1.75" Fibre Sushi Tray 600 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

EP-SH4L PET Lid for SH4 600  ˅ PET 

 

EP-SH6 8.75x3.75x1.75" Fibre Sushi Tray 600 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

EP-SH6L PET Lid for SH6 600  ˅ PET 

 

EP-SH8 6.5x4.5x1.75" Fibre Sushi Tray  600 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

EP-SH8L PET Lid for SH8 600  ˅ PET 

 

EP-SH10 7.75x5x1.75" Fibre Sushi Tray 600 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

EP-SH10L PET Lid for SH10 600  ˅ PET 

 

EP-SH15 8.5x5.25x1.75" Fibre Sushi Tray  600 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

EP-SH15L PET Lid for SH15 600  ˅ PET 

 

EP-BT052 5 Compartment Fibre Bento Box  200 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

PET-BTL052 PET Lid for BT051 Bento Box 400  ˅ PET 

EP-BT052L Fibre Lid for BT052 Bento Box 200 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

 

COMPOSTABLE CATERING TRAYS – PFAS FREE 

Code Product Name Case Pack Compost Recycle Material 

 

 

EP-BRCT12B 
12" Plant Fibre Round Catering 
Tray 

100 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

EP-RCT12L Lid For 12" Round Catering Tray 50  ˅ PET 

EP-BRCT16B 
16" Plant Fibre Round Catering 
Tray 

100 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

EP-RCT16L Lid For 16" Round Catering Tray 50  ˅ PET 

EP-BRCT18B 
18" Plant Fibre Round Catering 
Tray 

100 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre  

EP-RCT18L Lid For 18" Round Catering Tray 50  ˅ PET 
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COMPOSTABLE ROTISSERIE TRAYS 

Code Product Name Case Pack Compost Recycle Material 

 

EP-RCK1 
Sugarcane Fibre Rotisserie Chicken 
Tray - PLA Coated 

300 ˅  
Sugarcane 
Fibre + PLA 

EP-RCK1L PP Rotisserie Chicken Dome Lid 300  ˅ PP 

 

EP-RIB16B Compostable Rib Tray - PLA Coated 200 ˅  
Sugarcane 
Fibre + PLA 

PP-RIB16L PP Lid for RIB16B 200  ˅ PP 

 

COMPOSTABLE GROCERY TRAYS 

Code Product Name Case Pack Compost Recycle Material 

 

EP-MT97 9.5x7" Fibre Grocery Tray (4D) 500 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre 

EP-MT86 8.3x6" Fibre Grocery Tray (2D) 500 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre 

EP-MT104 10x4.4" Fibre Grocery Tray  500 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre 

 

WOODEN CUTLERY 

Code Product Name 
Case 
Pack 

Compost Recycle Material 

 

EP-WFRK6   6” Compostable Wooden Fork  1000 ˅ ˅ Wood 

EP-WSPN6   
6” Compostable Wooden Soup 
Spoon 

1000 ˅ ˅ Wood 

EP-WKNF6   6” Compostable Wooden Knife  1000 ˅ ˅ Wood 

EP-WI-FRK6 
6” Compostable Wooden Fork – 
Individually Wrapped 

500 ˅ ˅ Wood 

EP-WI-SPN6  
6” Compostable Wooden Soup 
Spoon – Individually Wrapped 

500 ˅ ˅ Wood 

EP-WI-KNF6  
6” Compostable Wooden Knife – 
Individually Wrapped 

500 ˅ ˅ Wood 

EP-WKIT6 
6” Wooden Cutlery Set 
(Fork+Knife+Spoon+Napkin) 

250 ˅ ˅ Wood 

EP-WDKIT6 
Wooden Cutlery Condiment Kit 
(F+K+S+Napkin+ pepper+salt) 

250 ˅ ˅ Wood 

EP-WSPN-D 
4” Mini Compostable Wooden 
Spoon 

100/pk, 
100 pks 

˅ ˅ Wood 

 

EP-CD669 Wooden Cutlery Dispenser 1    
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BAMBOO CUTLERY   

Code Product Name 
Case 
Pack 

Compost Recycle Material 

 

EP-BFRK6 6” Compostable Bamboo Fork  1000 ˅ ˅ Bamboo 

EP-BKNF6 
6” Compostable Bamboo Soup 
Spoon 

1000 ˅ ˅ Bamboo 

EP-BSPN6 6” Compostable Bamboo Knife  1000 ˅ ˅ Bamboo 

EP-BI-FRK6 
6” Compostable Bamboo Fork – 
Individually Wrapped 

500 ˅ ˅ Bamboo 

EP-BI-KNF6 
6” Compostable Bamboo Soup 
Spoon – Individually Wrapped 

500 ˅ ˅ Bamboo 

EP-BI-SPN6 
6” Compostable Bamboo Knife – 
Individually Wrapped 

500 ˅ ˅ Bamboo 

 

EP-BSPN-M 3.5" mini Bamboo Spoon 5000 ˅ ˅ Bamboo 

 

EP-BM-CH8 
8" Bamboo Chopstick Paper 
Wrapped 

2000 ˅ ˅ Bamboo 

 
EP-KNS4 4.7" Bamboo Knot Skewer 6000 ˅ ˅ Bamboo 

 

EP-FTP4 4" Frill Toothpicks 10000 ˅ ˅ Bamboo 

 

 

SUGARCANE FIBRE CUTLERY  

Code Product Name 
Case 
Pack 

Compost Recycle Material 

 

EP-SFRK6   
6.5” Compostable Sugarcane Fibre 
Fork  

2000 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre 

EP-SSPN6   
6.5” Compostable Sugarcane Fibre 
Spoon 

2000 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre 

EP-SKNF6   
6.5” Compostable Sugarcane Fibre 
Knife 

2000 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre 

 

EP-SFRK5 
5.5” Compostable Sugarcane Fibre 
Fork  

1000 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre 

EP-SSPN5 
5.5” Compostable Sugarcane Fibre 
Spoon 

1000 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre 

EP-SKNF5   
5.5” Compostable Sugarcane Fibre 
Knife 

1000 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre 

 

EP-SI-SKNF5 
5.5" Sugarcane Fibre Knife - 
Wrapped 

500 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre 

EP-SI-SFRK5 
5.5" Sugarcane Fibre Fork - 
Wrapped 

500 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre 

EP-SI-SSPN5 
5.5" Sugarcane Fibre Spoon - 
Wrapped 

500 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre 

 EP-SKIT5 
5.5" Sugarcane Fibre Cutlery Kit - 
Wrapped 

250 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre 
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EP-SSPN-A 
Sugarcane Fibre Asian Style Soup 
Spoon 

1000 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre 

 

 

COMPOSTABLE PAPER HOT CUP 

Code Product Name 
Case 
Pack 

Compost Recycle Material 

 

EP-BHPC04 4oz Compostable Hot Paper Cup  1000 ˅  
Paper + 

PLA 

EP-BHPC08 8oz Compostable Hot Paper Cup 1000 ˅  
Paper + 

PLA 

 

EP-BHPC08-90 
8oz Compostable Hot Paper Cup – 
Squat 

1000 ˅  
Paper + 

PLA 

EP-BHPC10  10oz Compostable Hot Paper Cup  1000 ˅  
Paper + 

PLA 

EP-BHPC12 12oz Compostable Hot Paper Cup  1000 ˅  
Paper + 

PLA 

EP-BHPC16 16oz Compostable Hot Paper Cup 1000 ˅  
Paper + 

PLA 

EP-BHPC20  20oz Compostable Hot Paper Cup 1000 ˅  
Paper + 

PLA 

 

EP-BHPC8W 
8oz Compostable Hot Paper Cup 
Simple Plain 

1000 ˅  
Paper + 

PLA 

EP-BHPC10W 
10oz Compostable Hot Paper Cup 
Simple Plain 

1000 ˅  
Paper + 

PLA 

EP-BHPC12W 
12oz Compostable Hot Paper Cup 
Simple Plain 

1000 ˅  
Paper + 

PLA 

EP-BHPC16W 
16oz Compostable Hot Paper Cup 
Simple Plain 

1000 ˅  
Paper + 

PLA 

 

EP-BDWC08 
8oz Compostable Double-Wall Hot Cup 
– Squat  

500 ˅  
Paper + 

PLA 

EP-BDWC10 
 10oz Compostable Double-Wall Hot 
Cup 

500 ˅  
Paper + 

PLA 

EP-BDWC12 
  12oz Compostable Double-Wall Hot 
Cup 

500 ˅  
Paper + 

PLA 

EP-BDWC16 
  16oz Compostable Double-Wall Hot 
Cup 

500 ˅  
Paper + 

PLA 

EP-BDWC20 
  20oz Compostable Double-Wall Hot 
Cup 

500 ˅  
Paper + 

PLA 

 

COMPOSTABLE KID CUP 

Code Product Name 
Case 
Pack 

Compost Recycle Material 

 

EP-KC08-OW 8oz Kid Cup – One Earth 1000 ˅  
Paper + 

PLA 

EP-SPL90 
Compostable Sippy Lid (Not available 

for BC) 
1000 ˅  

Paper + 
PLA 
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COMPOSTABLE BAMBOO FIBRE HOT CUP  - Tree Free  

Code Product Name 
Case 
Pack 

Compost Recycle Material 

 

EP-BHKC04 4oz Compostable Bamboo Hot Cup 1000 ˅  
Bamboo + 

PLA 

EP-BHKC08 8oz Compostable Bamboo Hot Cup 1000 ˅  
Bamboo + 

PLA 

EP-BHKC10 10oz Compostable Bamboo Hot Cup 1000 ˅  
Bamboo + 

PLA 

EP-BHKC12 12oz Compostable Bamboo Hot Cup 1000 ˅  
Bamboo + 

PLA 

EP-BHKC16 16oz Compostable Bamboo Hot Cup 1000 ˅  
Bamboo + 

PLA 

EP-BHKC20 20oz Compostable Bamboo Hot Cup 1000 ˅  
Bamboo + 

PLA 

 

EP-WBHC04 4oz Bamboo Aqueous Hot Cup 1000 ˅ ˅ 
Bamboo + 

Water Base 

EP-WBHC06 6oz Bamboo Aqueous Hot Cup 1000 ˅ ˅ 
Bamboo + 

Water Base 

EP-WBHC08 8oz Bamboo Aqueous Hot Cup 1000 ˅ ˅ 
Bamboo + 

Water Base 

EP-WBHC10 10oz Bamboo Aqueous Hot Cup 1000 ˅ ˅ 
Bamboo + 

Water Base 

EP-WBHC12 12oz Bamboo Aqueous Hot Cup 1000 ˅ ˅ 
Bamboo + 

Water Base 

EP-WBHC16 16oz Bamboo Aqueous Hot Cup 1000 ˅ ˅ 
Bamboo + 

Water Base 

EP-WBHC20 20oz Bamboo Aqueous Hot Cup 600 ˅ ˅ 
Bamboo + 

Water Base 

 

EP-BDKC08-
80 

8oz Compostable Bamboo Double 
Wall Cup 

500 ˅  
Bamboo + 

PLA 

EP-BDKC08 
8oz Compostable Bamboo Double 
Wall Cup – Squat 

500 ˅  
Bamboo + 

PLA 

EP-BDKC12 
12oz Compostable Bamboo Double 
Wall Cup 

500 ˅  
Bamboo + 

PLA 

EP-BDKC16 
16oz Compostable Bamboo Double 
Wall Cup 

500 ˅  
Bamboo + 

PLA 

EP-BDKC20 
20oz Compostable Bamboo Double 
Wall Cup 

500 ˅  
Bamboo + 

PLA 

 

EP-WBDC08 
8oz Bamboo Aqueous Double Wall 
Cup 

500 ˅ ˅ 
Bamboo + 

Water Base 

EP-WBDC10 
10oz Bamboo Aqueous Double Wall 
Cup 

500 ˅ ˅ 
Bamboo + 

Water Base 

EP-WBDC12 
12oz Bamboo Aqueous Double Wall 
Cup 

500 ˅ ˅ 
Bamboo + 

Water Base 

EP-WBDC16 
16oz Bamboo Aqueous Double Wall 
Cup 

500 ˅ ˅ 
Bamboo + 

Water Base 

EP-WBDC20 
20oz Bamboo Aqueous Double Wall 
Cup 

500 ˅ ˅ 
Bamboo + 

Water Base 
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LIDS & ACCESSORIES - HOT CUP 

Code Product Name 
Case 
Pack 

Compost Recycle Material 

 

EP-SUL80 
80mm Compostable Fibre Hot Lid 
(PFAS Free) 6/8oz 

1000 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre 

EP-SUL90 
90mm Compostable Fibre Hot Lid 
(PFAS Free) 8/24oz 

1000 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre 

 

EP-STL80 
80mm Compostable Fibre Tab 
Lid 6/8oz 

1000 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre 

EP-STL90 
90mm Compostable Fibre Tab 
Lid 8/24oz 

1000 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre 

 

EP-PCL80 80mm Paper Lid for 6/8oz Hot Cup 1000  ˅ Paper+PE 

EP-PCL90 90mm Paper Lid for 8/24oz Hot Cup 1000  ˅ Paper+PE 

 

EP-BPCL62 
62mm Compostable Paper Lid for 4oz 
Hot Cup (white)  

1000 ˅ ˅ 
Paper + 
Water 
Base 

EP-BPCL80 
80mm Compostable Paper Lid for 
6/8oz Hot Cup (white)  

1000 ˅ ˅ 
Paper + 
Water 
Base 

EP-BPCL90 
90mm Compostable Paper Lid for 
8/24oz Hot Cup (white)   

1000 ˅ ˅ 
Paper + 
Water 
Base 

 

EP-
BWCL80 

80mm Bamboo Fibre Lid for 6/8oz 
Hot Cup  (Water Base) 

1000 ˅ ˅ 
Bamboo + 

Water 
Base 

EP-
BWCL90 

90mm Bamboo Fibre Lid for 8/24oz 
Hot Cup (Water Base) 

1000 ˅ ˅ 
Bamboo + 

Water 
Base 

 

EP-
BHCL62W 

62mm Compostable Hot Cup Lid 4oz   
White (Not Available for BC) 

1000 ˅  CPLA 

EP-BHCL80 
80mm Compostable Hot Cup Lid 6-
8oz   
White (Not Available for BC) 

1000 ˅  CPLA 

EP-BHCL90 
90mm Compostable Hot Cup Lid 8-
24oz  White  (Not Available for BC) 

1000 ˅  CPLA 

 

EP-
HCL80W 

80mm Plastic Hot Cup Lid – White  
6-8oz 

1000  ˅ PP/PS 

EP-
HCL90W 

90mm Plastic Hot Cup Lid – White  
8-24oz   

1000  ˅ PP/PS 

 

EP-HCL90-
YEL

 

Plastic Dome Lid for 10-20oz Hot Cup-
Yellow 

1000  ˅ PS 

 

EP-HCL90-
BLU

 

Plastic Dome Lid for 10-20oz Hot Cup-
Blue 

1000  ˅ PS 

 

EP-
HCL80WT 

80mm Hot Cup Lid w/Tab – White 
6-8oz   

1000  ˅ PP 

EP-
HCL80WT-
PS 

80mm PS HOT CUP LID WITH TAB - 
WHITE (PS Lid) FLAT 

1000  ˅ PS 
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EP-
HCL90WT 

90mm Hot Cup Lid w/Tab – White 
8-24oz   

1000  ˅ PP 

EP-
HCL90WT-
L 

White Plastic Lid for 10-20oz Hot Cup 
- Tab (PS Lid) 

1000  ˅ PS 

 

EP-PCJJ80 Paper Cup Sleeves (8oz) PLAIN 1000 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP-PCJJ90 Paper Cup Sleeves (10-20oz) PLAIN 1000 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP-
PCJJ90W 

Paper Cup Sleeves for 10-20oz Cup-
White 

1000 ˅ ˅ Paper 

 

EP-STIR7 7” Wooden Stir Sticks 1000x10 ˅ ˅ Wood 

EP-STIR5 5.5” Wooden Stir Sticks 1000x10 ˅ ˅ Wood 

EP-STIR7W 7” Wooden Stir Sticks Wrapped 500x10 ˅ ˅ Wood 

EP-STIR5W 5.5” Wooden Stir Sticks Wrapped 500x10 ˅ ˅ Wood 

 

EP-6BT 6 Cup/Bottle Carrier 100 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP-6BTDR Display Rack for 6BT 1 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP-4BT 4 Cup/Bottle Carrier 100 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP-2BT 2 Cup/Bottle Carrier 100 ˅ ˅ Paper 

 

EP-4CT 4 Cup Tray 360 ˅ ˅ 
Paper 
Pulp 

EP-2CT 2 Cup Tray 600 ˅ ˅ 
Paper 
Pulp 

 

TBL1 Tea Bag w/String (L) 1000 ˅ ˅ Paper 

 

EP-RPC4 4" Round Paper Coaster 1000 ˅ ˅ Paper 

 

EP-CFTG96

 

96oz Coffee-to-Go Box 25 ˅ ˅ Paper 

 

 

COMPOSTABLE EARTH TRAY (Transition to Bamboo Fibre) 

Product Code Product Name 
Case 
Pack 

Compost Recycle Material 

 

EP-ET1-B 
#1 Earth Tray Bamboo Food Tray 
4.5x3.5x2.5“ 

450 ˅ ˅ Bamboo 

EP-ET3-B 
#3 Earth Tray Bamboo Food Tray 
8x5.25x2.5“ 

200 ˅ ˅ Bamboo 

EP-ET8-B 
#8 Earth Tray Bamboo Food Tray 
6x4.75x2.5“ 

300 ˅ ˅ Bamboo 

EP-ET6 
#6 Bio Earth Tray Paper Food Tray  
4 x 4 x 2 ½ “Uncoated 

300 ˅ ˅ Paper 
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EP-ET9 
#9 Bio Earth Tray Hot Dog Tray - 
Compostable 

300 ˅ ˅ Paper 

 
 
 
 
EP-ET5C 

#5 Earth Tray - Compostable 
Coated  

300 ˅  
Paper + 

CPLA  

 

 

EP-ET50U 5.25x3.75x1.25" Boat Tray - Kraft 500 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP-ET100U 5.5x4.25x1.5" Boat Tray - Kraft 1000 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP-ET200U 6.5x4.75x1.5" Boat Tray - Kraft 1000 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP-ET500U 9.5x6.5x2.25" Boat Tray - Kraft 500 ˅ ˅ Paper 

 

EP-PT972 9x7x2.5" Paper Tray 200 ˅ ˅ Paper 

 

COMPOSTABLE EARTHPAK BOX (Transition to Bamboo Fibre) 

Code Product Name 
Case 
Pack 

Compost Recycle Material 

 
EarthPak 

EP#UN1 
#1 EarthPak  26oz Paper Food Box 
- Uncoated  

450 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP#UN4 
#4 EarthPak Paper Food Box - 
Uncoated 

160 ˅ ˅ Paper 

 

COMPOSTABLE EARTHPAK BAMBOO FOOD BOX – Tree Free 

Code Product Name 
Case 
Pack 

Compost Recycle Material 

 

EP-BBN#1 
#1 Bamboo Compostable Food 
Box 

450 ˅ ˅ 
Bamboo + 
Aquesous 

EP-BBN#3 
#3 Bamboo Compostable Food 
Box 

200 ˅ ˅ 
Bamboo + 
Aquesous 

EP-BBN#4 
#4 Bamboo Compostable Food 
Box 

160 ˅ ˅ 
Bamboo + 
Aquesous 

EP-BBN#8 
#8 Bamboo Compostable Food 
Box 

300 ˅ ˅ 
Bamboo + 
Aquesous 

 

COMPOSTABLE ECO FOODIE BOX 

Code Product Name 
Case 
Pack 

Compost Recycle Material 

 
 

 
 

 
 

EP-EFB6 6x6x3" Eco Foodie Box 250 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP-EFB8 8x8x3" Eco Foodie Box 150 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP-EFB3 9x3x3" Eco Foodie Box 200 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP-EFB4 7x4x3.5" Eco Foodie Box 200 ˅ ˅ Paper 
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EP-EFB5 8x3x4.5" Eco Foodie Box 200 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP-EFB7 12x3.5x7.5" Eco Foodie Box 100 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP-EFB1 9x9x3.5” Eco Foodie Box 150 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP-EFB2 6x6x4.5" Eco Foodie Box 200 ˅ ˅ Paper 

 

EP-EFT9 Eco Foodie Chip Cup 500 ˅ ˅ Paper 

 

 

COMPOSTABLE KRAFT BOWL 

Code Product Name 
Case 
Pack 

Compost Recycle Material 

 

 

EP-BPB03 3oz Compostable Kraft Paper Bowl 1000 ˅  
Paper + 

PLA 

EP-KPL03 
Compostable Kraft Paper Lid for 
BPB03 

1000 ˅  
Paper + 

PLA 

PFC03FL Flat Lid for 3oz Paper Soup Bowl  2000  ˅ PP 

EP-BPB05 5oz Compostable Kraft Paper Bowl 1000 ˅  
Paper + 

PLA 

EP-KPL05 
Compostable Kraft Paper Lid for 
BPB05 

1000 ˅  
Paper + 

PLA 

PFC05FL Flat Lid for 5oz Paper Soup Bowl  2000  ˅ PP 

PFC05DL Dome Lid for 5oz Paper Soup Bowl  2000  ˅ PET 

 
 

EP-BPB20 20oz Compostable Kraft Paper Bowl 300 ˅  
Paper + 

PLA 

EP-BPB32 32oz Compostable Kraft Paper Bowl 300 ˅  
Paper + 

PLA 

EP-KPL150 
Kraft Paper Lid for 16-32oz Bowl 
(150mm) 

300 ˅  
Paper + 

PLA 

EP-PFBL150 
Recyclable Lid for 16-32oz Kraft Bowl- 
Clear 

300  ˅ PET 

PP-KBL150 PP Flat Lid for 16/20/32oz Kraft Paper 

Bowl 
300  ˅ PP 

 

EP-BPB30 30oz Compostable Kraft Paper Bowl 300 ˅  
Paper + 

PLA 

EP-KPL180 Kraft Paper Lid for 26/30oz (180mm) 300 ˅  
Paper + 

PLA 

EP-PFBL180 
Recyclable Lid for 26oz Kraft Bowl- 
Clear 

300  ˅ PET 

PP-KBL180 PP Flat Lid for 26/30oz Kraft Paper Bowl 300  ˅ PP 
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COMPOSTABLE BAMBOO ROUND & SQUARE BOWL – Tree Free 

Code Product Name 
Case 
Pack 

Compost Recycle Material 

 

 

EP-BWB20 
20oz Compostable Bamboo Fibre Bowl – 
Tree Free 

300 ˅ ˅ 
Bamboo + 
Aquesous 

EP-BWB32 
32oz Compostable Bamboo Fibre Bowl – 
Tree Free 

300 ˅ ˅ 
Bamboo + 
Aquesous 

EP-BWBL150 Bamboo Lid for 20/32oz Bamboo Bowl 300 ˅ ˅ 
Bamboo + 
Aquesous 

EP-PFBL150 
Recyclable Lid for 16-32oz Kraft Bowl- 
Clear 

300  ˅ PET 

PP-KBL150 PP Flat Lid for 16-32oz Kraft Paper Bowl 300  ˅ PP 

 

EP-BWB26 
26oz Compostable Bamboo Fibre Bowl – 
Tree Free 

300 ˅ ˅ 
Bamboo + 
Aquesous 

EP-BWBL180 Bamboo Lid for 26oz Bamboo Bowl 300 ˅ ˅ 
Bamboo + 
Aquesous 

EP-PFBL180 Recyclable Lid for 26oz Kraft Bowl- Clear 300  ˅ PET 

PP-KBL180 PP Flat Lid for 26/30oz Kraft Paper Bowl 300  ˅ PP 

 

 

EP-BWB44 
44oz Compostable Bamboo Fibre Bowl – 
Tree Free 

300 ˅ ˅ 
Bamboo + 
Aquesous 

EP-BWBL185 Bamboo Lid for 44oz Bamboo Bowl 300 ˅ ˅ 
Bamboo + 
Aquesous 

EP-BFL185 
Compostable Lid for 44oz Bowl – Clear 
(Will be discontinued for BC) 

300 ˅  PLA 

EP-PFBL185 Recyclable Lid for 44oz Kraft Bowl- Clear 300  ˅ PET 

PP-KBL185 PP Flat Lid for 44oz Kraft Paper Bowl 300  ˅ PP 

 

COMPOSTABLE PAPER SOUP CUP 

Code Product Name 
Case 
Pack 

Compost Recycle Material 

 

EP-BHSC06 6oz Compostable Paper Soup Cup  1000 ˅  
Paper + 

PLA 

EP-BHSC08 8oz Compostable Paper Soup Cup 1000 ˅  
Paper + 

PLA 

EP-BHSC10 10oz Compostable Paper Soup Cup 1000 ˅  
Paper + 

PLA 

 

EP-BPSL90 
Compostable Paper Soup Lid (90mm)  
6-10oz 

500 ˅  
Paper + 

PLA 

 

EP-SSL90 Fibre Lid for 6-10oz Soup Cup 1000 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre 

 

EP-SCL90 Vented Lid for 6-10oz Soup Cup 1000  ˅ PP 

EP-BSCL90 
Compostable Lid for 6-10oz Soup Cup 
(Not available for BC & QC) 

1000 ˅  CPLA 

 

PET-90DL Recyclable Dome Lid for 6-10oz Soup Cup 1000 ˅  RPET 
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EP-BHSC12 12oz Compostable Paper Soup Cup 500 ˅  
Paper + 

PLA 

EP-BHSC16 16oz Compostable Paper Soup Cup  500 ˅  
Paper + 

PLA 

EP-BHSC24 24oz Compostable Paper Soup Cup  500 ˅  
Paper + 

PLA 

EP-BHSC32 32oz Compostable Paper Soup Cup 500 ˅  
Paper + 

PLA 

 

EP-BPSL115 
Compostable Paper Soup Lid (115mm) 
12-32oz 

500 ˅  
Paper + 

PLA 

 

EP-SSL115 Fibre Lid for 12-32oz Soup Cup 1000 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre 

 

EP-SCL115 Vented Lid for 12-32oz Soup Cup 1000  ˅ PP 

EP-BSCL115 
Compostable Lid for 12-32oz Soup Cup 
(Not available for BC & QC) 

500 ˅  CPLA 

 

EP-115DL    
Compostable Lid for 12-32oz Food Cup 
(Not available for BC & QC) 

500 ˅  PLA 

 

PET-115DL PET Dome Lid for 12-32oz Soup Cup 500 ˅  RPET 

 

COMPOSTABLE BAMBOO FIBRE SOUP CUP – Tree Free 

Code Product Name 
Case 
Pack 

Compost Recycle Material 

 

EP-BKSC08   
8oz Compostable Bamboo Fibre Soup 
Cup 

1000 ˅  
Bamboo + 

PLA 

EP-BKSC12   
12oz Compostable Bamboo Fibre 
Soup Cup 

500 ˅  
Bamboo + 

PLA 

EP-BKSC16   
16oz Compostable Bamboo Fibre 
Soup Cup 

500 ˅  
Bamboo + 

PLA 

EP-BKSC24   
24oz Compostable Bamboo Fibre 
Soup Cup   

500 ˅  
Bamboo + 

PLA 

EP-BKSC32  
32oz Compostable Bamboo Fibre 
Soup Cup  

500 ˅  
Bamboo + 

PLA 

 

EP-BFSL90 
Compostable Bamboo Fibre Soup Lid 
(90mm) Water base 

500 ˅ ˅ 
Bamboo +  

Water Base 

EP-BFSL115 
Compostable Bamboo Fibre Soup Lid 
(115mm) Water base 

500 ˅ ˅ 
Bamboo +  

Water Base 

 

EP-WBSC06 6oz Bamboo Aqueous Soup Cup 1000 ˅ ˅ 
Bamboo +  

Water Base 

EP-WBSC08 8oz Bamboo Aqueous Soup Cup 1000 ˅ ˅ 
Bamboo +  

Water Base 

EP-WBSC10 10oz Bamboo Aqueous Soup Cup 1000 ˅ ˅ 
Bamboo +  

Water Base 

EP-WBSC12 12oz Bamboo Aqueous Soup Cup 500 ˅ ˅ 
Bamboo +  

Water Base 

EP-WBSC16 16oz Bamboo Aqueous Soup Cup 500 ˅ ˅ 
Bamboo +  

Water Base 
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COMPOSTABLE BAMBOO FIBRE PORTION CUP – Tree Free 

Code Product Name 
Case 
Pack 

Compost Recycle Material 

 

 

EP-BPP02 2oz Bamboo Fibre Portion Cup 1000 ˅  
Bamboo + 

PLA 

EP-BPP03 3oz Bamboo Fibre Portion Cup 1000 ˅  
Bamboo + 

PLA 

EP-BPP04 4oz Bamboo Fibre Portion Cup  1000 ˅  
Bamboo + 

PLA 

EP-BPL2 Bamboo Fibre Lid for Portion Cup 1000 ˅  
Bamboo + 

PLA 

PP-PPL2 PP Lid for 62mm Portion Cup 1000 ˅  
Bamboo + 

PLA 

 

COMPOSTABLE BIN LINER 

Code Product Name 
Case 
Pack 

Compost Recycle Material 

 

EP-GB2024 20x24” Compostable Bin Liner 100 ˅  Starch 

EP-GB2636 26x36” Compostable Bin Liner 100 ˅  Starch 

EP-GB3039 30x39” Compostable Bin Liner 100 ˅  Starch 

EP-GB3550 35x50” Compostable Bin Liner 100 ˅  Starch 

 

COMPOSTABLE COLD CUP (Not available for BC & QC) 

Code Product Name Case Pack Compost Recycle Material 

 

EP-CC1 1oz Compostable Cold Cup  3000 ˅  PLA 

EP-CC5 5oz Compostable Cold Cup  2000 ˅  PLA 

EP-CC7 7oz Compostable Cold Cup  2000 ˅  PLA 

EP-CC9 9oz Compostable Cold Cup  2000 ˅  PLA 

 

EP-76FL 
76mm Compostable Semi Flat Lid 
w/Hole  (76FLX) 

2000 ˅  PLA 

EP-76FLN 
76mm Compostable Semi Flat Lid No 
Hole 

2000 ˅  PLA 

EP-76DL 76mm Compostable Dome Lid  1000 ˅  PLA 

EP-76F 76mm Compostable Flat Lid No Hole 1000 ˅  PLA 

 

EP-CC10 9oz Compostable Cold Cup 98mm 1000 ˅  PLA 

EP-CC12 12oz Compostable Cold Cup 98mm 1000 ˅  PLA 

EP-CC16 16oz Compostable Cold Cup 98mm 1000 ˅  PLA 

EP-CC20 20oz Compostable Cold Cup 98mm 1000 ˅  PLA 

EP-CC24 24oz Compostable Cold Cup 98mm 600 ˅  PLA 

 EP-98FL 98mm Compostable Flat Lid  1000 ˅  PLA 
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EP-98DL 98mm Compostable Dome Lid  1000 ˅  PLA 

EP-98DLN 
98mm Compostable Dome Lid – NO 
HOLE 

1000 ˅  PLA 

 
EP-FC98 

98mm Compostable Sippy Lid – Big 
hole 

1000 ˅  PLA 

 

EP-CC32 32oz Compostable Cold Cup 500 ˅  PLA 

EP-107DL 107mm Compostable Dome Lid  600 ˅  PLA 

 

COMPOSTABLE COLD CUP (To be discontinued for BC) 

Code Product Name Case Pack Compost Recycle Material 

 
 

EP-QC7 7oz Compostable Clear Cup 1000 ˅  PLA 

EP-QC12 
12oz Compostable Clear Cup 
(96mm) 

1000 ˅  PLA 

EP-QC16 
16oz Compostable Clear Cup 
(96mm) 

1000 ˅  PLA 

EP-96FL 96mm Compostable Flat Lid 1000 ˅  PLA 

EP-96DL 96mm Compostable Dome Lid 1000 ˅  PLA 

EP-96DLN 
96mm Compostable Dome Lid – No 
Hole 

1000 ˅  PLA 

EP-CL96S 96mm Compostable Sippy Lid 1000 ˅  PLA 

EP-IC3 3oz Compostable Insert Cup 2000 ˅  PLA 

EP-CL96I 
96mm Compostable Semi Dome 
Insert Lid  

1000 ˅  PLA 

 

COMPOSTABLE PAPER COLD CUP    
Code Product Name Case Pack Compost Recycle Material 

 

 

 

EP-BPCC05 5oz Compostable Paper Cold Cup 1000 ˅  Paper+PLA 

EP-BPCC12 12oz Compostable Paper Cold Cup 1000 ˅  Paper+PLA 

EP-BPCC16 16oz Compostable Paper Cold Cup 1000 ˅  Paper+PLA 

EP-BPCC22 22oz Compostable Paper Cold Cup 1000 ˅  Paper+PLA 

EP-BPFL90 
90mm Compostable Paper Lid for 
8-22oz Paper Cold Cup 

1000 ˅  Paper+PLA 

EP-F90 
90mm Compostable Flat Lid for 8-
22oz Paper Cold Cup   
(Not available for BC & QC) 

1000 ˅  PLA 

PET-PCCL90 
90mm PET Flat Lid for 8-22oz 
Paper Cold Cup 

1000  ˅ PET 

PET-PCCL90-
N 

90mm PET Flat Lid for Paper Cold 
Cup - No Hole 

1000  ˅ PET 

RPET-
90DLW 

90mm Wide Hole Dome for 8-22oz 
Paper Cold Cup 

1000  ˅ PET 
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EP-BPCC32 32oz Compostable Paper Cold Cup 500 ˅  Paper+PLA 

EP-BPFL105 
105mm Compostable Paper Lid for 
32oz Paper Cold Cup 

500 ˅  Paper+PLA 

PET-
PCCL105 

105mm PET Flat Lid for 32oz Paper 
Cold Cup 

1000  ˅ PLA 

 

COMPOSTABLE PRODUCE TRAYS 

Code Product Name Case Pack Compost Recycle Material 

 

EP-TR100 1 Pint Paper Berry Tray  500 ˅ ˅ 
Paper 
Pulp 

EP-TR200 1 Quart Paper Berry Tray 300 ˅ ˅ 
Paper 
Pulp 

EP-TR300 1.5 Quart Paper Berry Tray 200 ˅ ˅ 
Paper 
Pulp 

EP-TR400  2 Quart Paper Berry Tray 200 ˅ ˅ 
Paper 
Pulp 

EP-TR500  2.5 Quart Paper Berry Tray 200 ˅ ˅ 
Paper 
Pulp 

 
EP-BT1 16oz Pulp Produce Tray 300 ˅ ˅ 

Paper 
Pulp 
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FOOD PAPER & PAPER BAG – PFAS FREE 

Product Code Product Name Case Pack Compost Recycle Material 

 

 

EP-GB629W 
6x2x9" White Grease resistance 
Bag 

1000 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP-GB660W 
6.75x6” White Grease resistance 
Bag 

1000 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP-GB629K 
6x2x9" Kraft Paper Pastry Bag - 
Kraft 

1000 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP-GB660K 
6.75x6” Kraft Paper Pastry Bag - 
Kraft 

1000 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP-GB6756-F 
6X6.75'' Flat White Grease 
Resistant Sandwich Bag 

1000 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP-GB6756K-F 
6X6.75'' Flat Kraft Grease 
Resistant Sandwich Bag 

1000 ˅ ˅ Paper 

 

EP-BSB629 
Bamboo Fibre Sandwich Bag 
6x2x9” – Tree Free 

1000 ˅ ˅ Paper 

 

EP-DWB0606 
6×0.75×6.75" Dry Wax Bag - 
White 

1000  ˅ Paper 

EP-HDB730 7X3" Hot Dog Bag - White 1000  ˅ Paper 

 

EP-KB#1  #1 ECO Kraft Bag 2000  ˅ Paper 

 

 

EP-KB01 1lbs Kraft Bag 3.5 x2x6.875" 500 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP-KB02 2 lbs Kraft Bag 4.5x3.2x8.5" 500 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP-KB04 4 lbs Kraft Bag 5.15x3.45 x10.9" 500 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP-KB06 6 lbs Kraft Bag 6.1x3.7 x11.18" 500 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP-KB08 8 lbs Kraft Bag 6.15×4.1×12.5 500 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP-KB10 10 lbs Kraft Bag 6.4×4.2×13.38" 500 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP-KB12 12 lbs Kraft Bag 7×4.5×13.85" 500 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP-KB14 14 lbs Kraft Bag 7×4.5×13.85" 500 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP-KB20 20 lbs Kraft Bag 8.15×5.3×15.9" 500 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP-KB420 8.25x5.6x14.25" Kraft bag 500 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP-KB520 
520 Heavy Short Market Bag 
8.25x5.8x14” 

500 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP-KB535 
Shawarma Grill Kit - 12-side Base 
Tray 

250 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP-KB536 
536 Heavy Short Market Bag 
9.75x7x14.5” 

250 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP-KB12717 12x7x16.8" Kraft Bag 250 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP-KB9616 
9.75x6x16" Paper Bag w/No 
Handle 

250 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP-KB13713 
13x7x13" Paper Bag w/No 
Handle 

200 ˅ ˅ Paper 

TSB13713  
13x7x13"Paper Bag w/Rope 
Handle 

200 ˅ ˅ Paper 

TSB101010 
10x10x10"Paper Bag w/Rope 
Handle 

250 ˅ ˅ Paper 

TSB8410 
8x4.5x10.25"Paper Bag w/Rope 
Handle 

250 ˅ ˅ Paper 
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TSB10513 
10x5x13"Paper Bag w/Rope 
Handle 

250 ˅ ˅ Paper 

TSB9612 
9x6x12"Paper Bag w/Rope 
Handle 

250 ˅ ˅ Paper 

TSB141016 
14x10x16"Paper Bag w/Rope 
Handle 

200 ˅ ˅ Paper 

 

EP-GP1212W 
12x12 Greaseproof Paper - White 
(1000/box ; 2 box/case) 

2000 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP-GP1212K 
12x12 Greaseproof Paper - Kraft 

(1000/box ; 2 box/case)  
2000 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP-GP0811W 
8x11 Grease Proof Paper - White  
(1000/box ; 2 box/case) 

2000 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP-GP0505W 
5x5 Greaseproof Paper - White  
(1000/box ; 4 box/case) 

4000 ˅ ˅ Paper 

 

EP-CP1212-
BLK 

12x12 Checkered Paper - Black 
(2000/box ; 2 box/case) 

4000 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP-CP1212-
BLU 

12x12 Checkered Paper - Blue 
(2000/box ; 2 box/case) 

4000 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP-CP1212-
RED 

12x12 Checkered Paper - Red 
(2000/box ; 2 box/case) 

4000 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP-CP1212-
GRN 

12X12 Checkered Paper - Green 
(2000/box ; 2 box/case) 

4000 ˅ ˅ Paper 

 EP-PAP1624 16X24" Parchment Paper  1000 ˅ ˅ Paper 

 

EP-NWP1212 
12x12" Newsprint Wax Paper 
(2000/box ; 2 box/case) 

4000 ˅ ˅ Paper 

 EP-DWP1518 
15x18" Dry Wax Paper – White 
(1000/box ; 2 box/case) 

2000  ˅ Paper 

 

EP-FB629 6x2x9" Foil Bag 1000  ˅ Paper/Foil 

EP-FB660 6.25x6" Foil Bag 1000  ˅ Paper/Foil 

 

EP-FW1212 
12x12" Insulated Foil Wraps 
(1000/box ; 4 box/case) 

4000  ˅ Paper/Foil 

EP-FW1414 
14x14" Insulated Foil Wraps 
(1000/box ; 2 box/case) 

2000  ˅ Paper/Foil 

EP-FW1418 
14x18" Insulated Foil Wraps 
(1000/box ; 2 box/case) 

2000  ˅ Paper/Foil 
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NAPKINS & TOWELS 

Product Code Product Name 
Case 
Pack 

Compost Recycle Material 

 

 

PT-NI1308K 
Interfold Napkin 6.75x4.5” - 
Kraft 

6000 ˅ ˅ Paper 

PT-NI1308W 
Interfold Napkin 6.75x4.5” - 
White 

6000 ˅ ˅ Paper 

PT-N15171W 
15x17"Dinner Napkin 1 Ply - 
White 

3000 ˅ ˅ Paper 

PT-N15171K 
15x17"Dinner Napkin 1 Ply - 
Kraft 

3000 ˅ ˅ Paper 

PT-N15172W 
15x17"Dinner Napkin 2 Ply - 
White 

3000 ˅ ˅ Paper 

PT-N15172K 
15x17"Dinner Napkin 2 Ply - 
Kraft 

3000 ˅ ˅ Paper 

PT-RTK600 Roll Towell 8” x 600”  - Kraft 12 ˅ ˅ Paper 

PT-MFTK0905 Multi Fold Towel - Kraft 4000 ˅ ˅ Paper 

PT-SFTK1000 Single Fold Towel - Kraft 4000 ˅ ˅ Paper 

 

 

BAMBOO NAPKINS – Tree Free 

Product Code Product Name 
Case 
Pack 

Compost Recycle Material 

 
 

PT-BN15172 
15x17" Bamboo Dinner 
Napkin 2 Ply  

3000 ˅ ˅ Bamboo 

PT-BN992 
9x9" Bamboo Beverage 
Napkin 2 Ply 

3000 ˅ ˅ Bamboo 

PT-BN991 
9x9" Bamboo Beverage 
Napkin 1 Ply 

4000 ˅ ˅ Bamboo 

PT-BNI1308 Bamboo Interfold Napkin 6000 ˅ ˅ Bamboo 

 

EP-IND-B 
Interfold Napkin Dispenser - 
Black 

1    

EP-IND-W 
Interfold Napkin Dispenser - 
White 

1    

 

AIRLAID NAPKINS 

Product Code Product Name 
Case 
Pack 

Compost Recycle Material 

 

PT-AL1217W 
12X17" Airlaid Dinner Napkin 
- White 

500 ˅ ˅ Paper 

PT-AL1217K 
12X17" Airlaid Dinner Napkin 
- Unbleach Kraft 

1000 ˅ ˅ Paper 

PT-AL1616PF 
16.5x15.75" Pocket Fold 
Airlaid Napkin -White 

1000 ˅ ˅ Paper 

PT-AL991 9x9" Airlaid Beverage Napkin 2000 ˅ ˅ Paper 
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RECYCLABLE PRODUCTS  
 

PAPER HOT CUP 

Product Code Product Name Case Pack Compost Recycle Material 

 

PHC04W 4oz Paper Hot Cup - White 1000  ˅ Paper 

PHC06W 6oz Paper Hot Cup – White  1000  ˅ Paper 

PHC08W 8oz Paper Hot Cup - White 1000  ˅ Paper 

PHC10W 10oz Paper Hot Cup - White 1000  ˅ Paper 

PHC12W 12oz Paper Hot Cup - White 1000  ˅ Paper 

PHC16W 16oz Paper Hot Cup - White 1000  ˅ Paper 

PHC20W 20oz Paper Hot Cup - White 600  ˅ Paper 

PHC24W 24oz Paper Hot Cup - White 500  ˅ Paper 

 

DWC08K 8oz Double Wall – Kraft Tall 80mm 500  ˅ Paper 

DWC08K-
90 

8oz Double Wall – Kraft Squat 90mm 500  ˅ Paper 

DWC12K 12 oz Double Wall- Kraft 500  ˅ Paper 

DWC16K 16 oz Double Wall- Kraft 500  ˅ Paper 

DWC20K 20 oz Double Wall- Kraft 500  ˅ Paper 

 

DWC08W 8oz Double Wall – White  500  ˅ Paper 

DWC10W 10oz Double Wall – White  500  ˅ Paper 

DWC12W 12 oz Double Wall- White  500  ˅ Paper 

DWC16W 16 oz Double Wall- White  500  ˅ Paper 

DWC20W 20 oz Double Wall- White  500  ˅ Paper 

 

EP-RWC10 10oz Ripple Wall - Kraft (Recyclable) 500  ˅ Paper 

 

BAMBOO HOT CUP – Tree Free 

Product Code Product Name 
Case 
Pack 

Compost Recycle Material 

 

KHC04 4oz Bamboo Fibre Hot Cup  1000  ˅ Bamboo 

KHC06 6oz Bamboo Fibre Hot Cup  1000  ˅ Bamboo 

KHC08 8oz Bamboo Fibre Hot Cup  1000  ˅ Bamboo 

KHC10 10oz Bamboo Fibre Hot Cup  1000  ˅ Bamboo 

KHC12 12oz Bamboo Fibre Hot Cup  1000  ˅ Bamboo 

KHC16 16oz Bamboo Fibre Hot Cup 1000  ˅ Bamboo 

KHC20 20oz Bamboo Fibre Hot Cup 600  ˅ Bamboo 

KHC24 24oz Bamboo Fibre Hot Cup 500  ˅ Bamboo 
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KDW08 
8oz Bamboo Fibre Double Wall Cup 
90mm  

500  ˅ Bamboo 

KDW12 12oz Bamboo Fibre Double Wall Cup 500  ˅ Bamboo 

KDW16 16oz Bamboo Fibre Double Wall Cup 500  ˅ Bamboo 

 

PAPER COLD CUP 

Product Code Product Name Case Pack Compost Recycle Material 

 

EP-PCC12 12oz Paper Cold Cup 1000  ˅ Paper 

EP-PCC16 16oz Paper Cold Cup 1000  ˅ Paper 

EP-PCC22 22oz Paper Cold Cup 1000  ˅ Paper 

PET-
PCCL90 

90mm PET Flat Lid for 8-22oz Paper Cold 
Cup 

1000  ˅ PET 

PET-
PCCL90-N 

90mm PET Flat Lid for 8-22oz Paper Cold 
Cup – No Hole 

1000  ˅ PET 

RPET-
90DLW 

90mm Wide Hole Dome for 8-22oz Paper 
Cold Cup 

1000  ˅ PET 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PAPER PORTION CUP  

Product Code Product Name Case Pack Compost Recycle Material 

 

EP-PPC75 0.75oz Paper Portion Cup - White 5000 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP-PPC100 1oz Paper Portion Cup - White 5000 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP-PPC200 2oz Paper Portion Cup - White 5000 ˅ ˅ Paper 

KRAFT PAPER PORTION CUP  

Product Code Product Name Case Pack Compost Recycle Material 

 

EP-KPP02 2oz Kraft Paper Portion Cup 1000  ˅ Paper 

EP-KPP03 3oz Kraft Paper Portion Cup 1000  ˅ Paper 

EP-PPL2 Kraft Paper Lid for Portion Cup 1000  ˅ Paper 

PP-PPL2 PP Lid for 62mm Portion Cup 1000  ˅ PP 

PAPER FOOD BOWLS  

Product Code Product Name Case Pack Compost Recycle Material 

 

EP-PFC03 3oz Paper Soup Bowl  2000  ˅ Paper 

EP-
PFC03FL 

Flat Lid for 3oz Paper Soup Bowl  2000  ˅ PP 

EP-PFC5 5oz Paper Soup Bowl - White 2000  ˅ Paper 

EP-PFC05K 5oz Paper Soup Bowl – Kraft  2000  ˅ Paper 
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BAMBOO FOOD BOWL– Tree Free 

Product Code Product Name 
Case 
Pack 

Compost Recycle Material 

 

EP-KSC06 6oz Bamboo Fibre Soup Bowl  1000  ˅ Bamboo 

EP-KSC08 8oz Bamboo Fibre Soup Bowl  1000  ˅ Bamboo 

EP-KSC12 12oz Bamboo Fibre Soup Bowl 500  ˅ Bamboo 

EP-KSC16 16oz Bamboo Fibre Soup Bowl  500  ˅ Bamboo 

 

 

  

 

 

 

EP-
PFC05FL 

Flat Lid for 5oz Paper Soup Bowl  2000  ˅ PP 

EP-
PFC05DL 

Dome Lid for 5oz Paper Soup Bowl  2000  ˅ PET 

EP-PFC08 8oz Paper Soup Bowl - White 1000  ˅ Paper 

EP-PFC08K 8oz Paper Soup Bowl - Kraft 1000  ˅ Paper 

EP-PFC10 10oz  Paper Soup Bowl  - White 1000  ˅ Paper 

EP-SCL90 Lid for 8~10oz Paper Soup Bowl 1000  ˅ PP 

EP-PFC12 12oz Paper Soup Bowl  - White 500  ˅ Paper 

EP-PFC12K 12oz  Paper Soup Bowl - Kraft 500  ˅ Paper 

EP-PFC16 16oz Paper Soup Bowl - White 500  ˅ Paper 

EP-PFC16K 16oz  Paper Soup Bowl - Kraft 500  ˅ Paper 

EP-PFC20 20oz Paper Soup Bowl   - White 500  ˅ Paper 

EP-PFC24 24oz Paper Soup Bowl  - White 500  ˅ Paper 

PFC32 32oz Paper Soup Bowl - White 500  ˅ Paper 

EP-SCL115 Vented Lid for 12/16/32oz Soup Cup  1000  ˅ PP 

PET-115DL PET Dome Lid for 12-32oz Soup Cup 500  ˅ RPET 
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NATURAL KRAFT RECTANGULAR FOOD BOX 

Product Code Product Name 
Case 
Pack 

Compost Recycle Material 

 
 

EP-BSQ16 
16oz Bamboo Square Bowl – Tree 
Free 

300  ˅ Bamboo 

EP-BSQ22 
22oz Compostable Bamboo Square 
Bowl – Tree Free 

300  ˅ Bamboo 

EP-BSQ34 
34oz Compostable Bamboo Square 
Bowl – Tree Free 

300  ˅ Bamboo 

EP-BSQ44 
44oz Compostable Bamboo Square 
Bowl – Tree Free 

300  ˅ Bamboo 

PP-
BSQL130 

PP Lid for 16/22oz Bamboo Square 
Bowl 

300  ˅ PP 

PET-
BSQL130 

PET Lid for 16/22oz Bamboo Square 
Bowl 

300  ˅ PET 

PP-
BSQL175 

PP Lid for 34/44oz Bamboo Square 
Bowl 

300  ˅ PP 

NATURAL KRAFT PAPER BOWL 

Product Code Product Name 
Case 
Pack 

Compost Recycle Material 

 

EP-PFB16 16oz Natural Kraft Salad Bowl 300  ˅ Paper 

EP-PFB20 20oz Natural Kraft Salad Bowl 300  ˅ Paper 

EP-PFB32 32oz Natural Kraft Salad Bowl 300  ˅ Paper 

EP-KPL150 
Kraft Paper Lid for 16-32oz Bowl 
(150mm) 

300 ˅  Paper 

EP-PFBL150 
Recyclable Lid for 16-32oz Kraft Bowl- 
Clear 

300  ˅ PET 

PP-KBL150 PP Flat Lid for 16-32oz Kraft Paper Bowl 300  ˅ PP 

EP-PFB24 24oz Natural Kraft Salad Bowl 300  ˅ Paper 

EP-PFBL24 Clear Dome Lid for 24oz Salad Bowl 300  ˅ PET 

EP-PFB26 26oz Natural Kraft Salad Bowl 300  ˅ Paper 

EP-PFB30 30oz Natural Kraft Salad Bowl 300  ˅ Paper 

EP-KPL180 Kraft Paper Lid for 26/30oz (180mm) 300 ˅  Paper  

EP-PFBL180 Clear Dome Lid for 26/30oz Salad Bowl 300  ˅ PET 

PP-KBL180 PP Flat Lid for 26/30oz Kraft Paper Bowl 300  ˅ PP 

EP-PFB28 28oz Natural Kraft Salad Bowl  300  ˅ Paper 

EP-PFB44 44oz Natural Kraft Salad Bowl 300  ˅ Paper 

EP-KFB44 
44oz Bamboo Fibre Salad Bowl – Tree 
Free   

300  ˅ Bamboo  

EP-KPL185 Kraft Paper Lid for 28/44oz (185mm) 300 ˅  Paper 

EP-PFBL185 Clear Dome Lid for 28/44oz Salad Bowl 300  ˅ PET 

PP-KBL185 
PP Flat Lid for 28/44oz Kraft Paper 
Bowl 

300  ˅ PP 
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PET-
BSQL175 

PET Lid for 34/44oz Bamboo Square 
Bowl 

300  ˅ PET 

 

NATURAL KRAFT RECTANGULAR FOOD BOX 

Product Code Product Name 
Case 
Pack 

Compost Recycle Material 

 

 

EP-RKB16 16oz Rectangular Kraft Food Box 300  ˅ Paper 

EP-RKB24 24oz Rectangular Kraft Food Box 300  ˅ Paper 

EP-RKB32 16oz Rectangular Kraft Food Box 300  ˅ Paper 

EP-PRBL45 
Kraft Paper Lid for Rectangular Food 
Box 

300  ˅ Paper 

PET-RBL45 
PET Clear Lid for Rectangular Food 
Box 

300  ˅ PET 

PP-RBL45 
PP Translucent Lid for Rectangular 
Food Box 

300  ˅ PP 

 

 

EP-
ORKB16 

16oz Oven Safe Rectangular Food Box 300  ˅ Paper 

EP-
ORKB26 

26oz Oven Safe Rectangular Food Box 300  ˅ Paper 

EP-
ORKB34 

34oz Oven Safe Rectangular Food Box 300  ˅ Paper 

PET-
ORBL2634 

PET Lid for ORKB26/34  300  ˅ PET 

PP-
ORBL2634 

PP Lid for ORKB26/34  300  ˅ PP 

 

HEAVY DUTY PAPER FOOD CUP 

Product Code Product Name 
Case 
Pack 

Compost Recycle Material 

 
 

EP-KPB08 8oz Heavy Duty Container (Kraft) 500  ˅ Paper 

EP-KPB12 12oz Heavy Duty Container (Kraft) 500  ˅ Paper 

EP-KPB16 16oz Heavy Duty Container (Kraft) 500  ˅ Paper 

EP-KPBL97 
Paper Lid FOR 8-16oz Heavy Duty 
Container (Kraft) 

500  ˅ Paper 

EP-KPB26 26oz Heavy Duty Container (Kraft) 500  ˅ Paper 

EP-KPB32 32oz Heavy Duty Container (Kraft) 500  ˅ Paper 

EP-
KPBL117 

Paper Lid for 26/32oz Heavy Duty 
Container (Kraft) 

500  ˅ Paper 

EP-
BSCL115-S 

Compostable Lid for 26/32oz Heavy 
Duty Container (Kraft) – White Carton 

500 ˅  CPLA 

EP-SCL115 
PP Lid for 26/32oz Heavy Duty 
Container (Kraft) 

1000  ˅ PP 
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EARTHPAK 

Product Code Product Name 
Case 
Pack 

Compost Recycle Material 

 
EarthPak 

EP#N1 #1 EarthPak  26oz Paper Food Box  450  ˅ Paper 

EP#N2 #2 EarthPak 64oz Paper Food Box  200  ˅ Paper 

EP#N3 #3 EarthPak 64oz Paper Food Box  200  ˅ Paper 

EP#N4 #4 EarthPak  96oz Paper Food Box  160  ˅ Paper 

EP#N8 #8 EarthPak 44oz Paper Food Box  300  ˅ Paper 

 
Smart Pack 

EP-SPB#4 #4 Smart Pack Box (Kraft/White) 160 ˅ ˅ Paper 

EP-MB#4 #4 Meal Box- Kraft 160  ˅ Paper 

EP-INS#4 Insert Tray for SPB#4 640 ˅ ˅ Paper 

 

EP-PFP16 16oz Food Pail – Kraft 450  ˅ Paper 

EP-PFP32 32oz Food Pail – Kraft 450  ˅ Paper 

 

EP-WSB1 Salad Box w/Window #1 500  ˅ Paper 

EP-WSB3 Salad Box w/Window #3 250  ˅ Paper 

 

EP-WSB4 Wrap Box w/Window #4 500  ˅ Paper 

 

EP-SWBL  Sandwich Box with Window 800  ˅ Paper 
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KRAFT PAPER FOOD TRAY 

Product Code Product Name 
Case 
Pack 

Compost Recycle Material 

 

EP-KSH05L  Lid for KSH05B   400  ˅ PS 

EP-KSH05B  7.25 x 5 x 2” Kraft Paper Tray 400  ˅ Paper 

EP-KSH02L Lid for KSH02B  400  ˅ PS 

EP-KSH02B  8.5 x 3.25 x 2” Kraft Paper Tray 400  ˅ Paper 

EP-KSH09L  Lid for KSH09B   400  ˅ PET 

EP-KSH09B  8.25 x 5.5 x 2” Kraft Paper Tray 400  ˅ Paper 

EP-KSH04L PET Dome Lid for KSH04B 400  ˅ PET 

EP-KSH04B 5.5 x 3.5 x1.25 ” Kraft Paper Tray 400  ˅ Paper 

EP-KST04L PET Dome Lid for KST04B 400  ˅ PET 

EP-KST04B 4" Kraft Square Tray 400  ˅ Paper 

EP-KST05L PET Dome Lid for KST05B 400  ˅ PET 

EP-KST05B 5" Kraft Square Tray 400  ˅ Paper 

 

KRAFT PAPER SUSHI TRAY 

Product Code Product Name 
Case 
Pack 

Compost Recycle Material 

 

EP-SHB2 #2 Paper Sushi Box - Kraft 800  ˅ Paper 

EP-SHB2L Lid for #2 Paper Sushi Box 800  ˅ PET 

EP-SHB4 #4 Paper Sushi Box - Kraft 800  ˅ Paper 

EP-SHB4L Lid for #4 Paper Sushi Box 800  ˅ PET 

EP-SHB6 #6 Paper Sushi Box - Kraft 600  ˅ Paper 

EP-SHB6L Lid for #6 Paper Sushi Box 600  ˅ PET 

EP-SHB10 #10 Paper Sushi Box - Kraft 600  ˅ Paper 

EP-SHB10L Lid for #10 Paper Sushi Box 600  ˅ PET 

EP-SHB15 #15 Paper Sushi Box - Kraft 400  ˅ Paper 

EP-SHB15L Lid for #15 Paper Sushi Box 400  ˅ PET 
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PAPER FOOD TRAY 

Product Code Product Name 
Case 
Pack 

Compost Recycle Material 

 
 

EP-
ET100W 

1 LB BOAT TRAY- WHITE 1000  ˅ PAPER 

EP-
ET200W 

2 LB BOAT TRAY- WHITE 1000  ˅ PAPER 

EP-
ET300W 

3 LB BOAT TRAY- WHITE 500  ˅ PAPER 

EP-
ET500W 

5 LB BOAT TRAY- WHITE 500  ˅ PAPER 

 

EP-ET300 
7.75x5.75x2" Boat Tray - Kraft (3 LBS 
Food Tray) - Coated 

500  ˅ PAPER 

EP-ET50 
5.25x3.75x1.25" Boat Tray - Kraft  - 
Coated 

500  ˅ PAPER 

 

PAPER CAKE BOX 

Product Code Product Name 
Case 
Pack 

Compost Recycle Material 

 

 

EP-CB444  Cake Box White 4X4X4" 100  ˅ PAPER 

EP-CB552 Cake Box White 5X5X2.5"  250  ˅ PAPER 

EP-CB643 Cake Box White 6.25X4X3" 250  ˅ PAPER 

EP-CB663 Cake Box White 6.25X6.25X3.5" 250  ˅ PAPER 

EP-CB883 Cake Box White 8X8X3.5"  150  ˅ PAPER 

EP-CB994 Cake Box White 9X9X4"  100  ˅ PAPER 

EP-
CB10105 

Cake Box White 10X10X5" 100  ˅ PAPER 

 

EP-
CBW552K 

5x5x2" Kraft Box w/Window 180  ˅ PAPER 

EP-
CBW881K 

8x8x1.75" Kraft Box w/Window 125  ˅ PAPER 

 

EP-
CBW14113 

14x11.5x3.5" White Box w/Window 20  ˅ PAPER 

EP-
CBW22143 

22.5x14.25x3.5" White Box 
w/Window 

20  ˅ PAPER 

 

PIZZA BOX 

Product Code Product Name 
Case 
Pack 

Compost Recycle Material 

 
 

EP-PZ06 6”x 6” Pizza Box White 50 ˅ ˅ PAPER 

EP-PZ07 7”x 7” Pizza Box White 50 ˅ ˅ PAPER 

EP-PZ08 8”x 8” Pizza Box White 50 ˅ ˅ PAPER 

EP-PZ10 10”x10” Pizza Box White 50 ˅ ˅ PAPER 

EP-PZ12 12”x 12” Pizza Box White 50 ˅ ˅ PAPER 

EP-PZ14 14”x 14” Pizza Box White 50 ˅ ˅ PAPER 

EP-PZ16 16”x 16” Pizza Box White 50 ˅ ˅ PAPER 

EP-PZ18 18”x 18” Pizza Box White 50 ˅ ˅ PAPER 
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RPET CLEAR COLD CUP  
Product Code Product Name Case Pack Compost Recycle Material 

 

 
 

 

RPET-CC1 1oz RPET Cold Cup 3000  ˅ RPET 

RPET-CC5 5oz RPET Cold Cup  1000  ˅ RPET 

RPET-CC7 7oz RPET Cold Cup 1000  ˅ RPET 

RPET-CC08 8oz RPET Clear Cold Cup Tall 78m 1000  ˅ RPET 

RPET-CC10 10oz RPET Clear Cold Cup Tall 78m 1000  ˅ RPET 

RPET-F78 78mm RPET Flat Lid (7-10oz) 1000  ˅ RPET 

RPET-D78 78mm RPET Dome Lid (7-10oz) 1000  ˅ RPET 

RPET-CC9-
92 9oz RPET Cold Cup (92mm) 1000 

 ˅ RPET 

RPET-92CL 92mm RPET Kitty Dome Lid 1000  ˅ RPET 

RPET-92IC 92mm Insert Cup 1000  ˅ RPET 

PET-92SL 92mm Sippy Lid for RPET- CC9-92 1000  ˅ RPET 

RPET-CC9 9oz RPET Clear Cold Cup  1000  ˅ RPET 

RPET-CC12 12oz RPET Clear Cold Cup 1000  ˅ RPET 

RPET-CC16 16oz RPET Clear Cold Cup 1000  ˅ RPET 

RPET-CC20 20oz RPET Clear Cold Cup 1000  ˅ RPET 

RPET-CC24 24oz RPET Clear Cold Cup 600  ˅ RPET 

RPET-98IC Insert Cup 4oz 1000  ˅ RPET 

RPET-98SL 
98mm RPET Sippy Lid w/Tab (9-
24oz)  

1000  ˅ RPET 

RPET-98FC 
98mm RPET Sippy Lid Wide Hole 
(9-24oz) 

1000  ˅ RPET 

RPET-F98 98mm RPET Flat Lid (9-24oz) 1000  ˅ RPET 

RPET-F98N 98mm Flat Lid (9-24oz) No Hole 1000  ˅ RPET 

RPET-D98 98mm RPET Dome Lid (9-24oz) 1000  ˅ RPET 

RPET-D98N 
98mm RPET Dome Lid (9-24oz) – 
No Hole  

1000  ˅ RPET 

RPET-CL98I 
98mm Semi Dome Insert Lid for 
RPET cold cup (work with 
SC325/400) 

1000  ˅ RPET 

RPET-CC32 32oz RPET Clear Cold Cup 500  ˅ RPET 

RPET-
D107-P 

107mm RPET Dome Lid (32oz) 500  ˅ RPET 

RPET-F107 107mm RPET Flat Lid (32oz) 500  ˅ RPET 
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PET-QC12 12oz PET Clear Cup 1000  ˅ RPET 

PET-QC16 16oz PET Clear Cup 1000  ˅ RPET 

PET-QC20 20oz PET Clear Cup 1000  ˅ RPET 

PET-
QC95FL 

95mm Flat Lid for QC12/16 1000  ˅ RPET 

PET-
QC95DL 

95mm Dome Lid for QC12/16 1000  ˅ RPET 

PET-
QC95DLN 

95mm Dome Lid for QC12/16 (No 
hole) 

1000  ˅ RPET 

PET-
QC95SL 

95mm Sippy Lid for QC12/16 1000  ˅ RPET 

PET-CL95I 
95mm Semi Dome Insert Lid for 
PET-QC 

1000  ˅ RPET 

PET-95IC3 3oz Insert Cup of PET-CL95I 1000  ˅ RPET 

 

PP-Q12 12oz PP Cold Cup - 95mm 1000  ˅ PP 

PP-Q16 16oz PP Cold Cup - 95mm 1000  ˅ PP 

PP-Q24 24oz PP Cold Cup - 95mm 1000  ˅ PP 

PP-JY500 
500ML PP TRANSLUCENT CUP - 
90mm 

1000  ˅ PP 

PP-JY660 
660ML PP TRANSLUCENT CUP - 
90mm 

500  ˅ PP 

TT-HS90C 
90mm PP CUP LID W/HEART 
STOPPER (1000PC) - CLEAR 

1000  ˅ PP 

TT-HS90W 
90mm PP CUP LID W/HEART 
STOPPER (1000PC) - WHITE 

500  ˅ PP 

PP500 500ml Translucent Cup (PP 95mm) 1000  ˅ PP 

PP750 750ml Translucent Cup (PP 95mm) 500  ˅ PP 

 

PORTION CUPS & LIDS 

Product Code Product Name Case Pack Compost Recycle Material 

 

PP-
SC200HL 

2oz Portion Cup with Hinged Lid 1000  ˅ PP 

PP-
SC400HL 

4oz Portion Cup with Hinged Lid 1000  ˅ PP 

 

 

TT-SC075 
0.75oz Portion Cup  
 -Recyclable PP 

5000  ˅ PP 

TT-SC100  
1oz Portion Cup  
 -Recyclable PP 

5000  ˅ PP 

TT-SCL1   
Lid for 0.75/1oz Portion Cup  
–Recyclable PET 

5000  ˅ PET 

TT-SC150   
1.5oz Portion Cup   
–Recyclable PP 

2500  ˅ PP 

TT-SC200    
2oz Portion Cup  
–Recyclable PP 

2500  ˅ PP 

TT-SC250    
2.5oz Portion Cup  
–Recyclable PP 

2500  ˅ PP 

TT-SCL2   
Lid for 1.5/2oz Portion Cup  
–Recyclable PET 

2500  ˅ PET 
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TT-SC325   
3.25oz Portion Cup 
 –Recyclable PP 

2500  ˅ PP 

TT-SC400    
4oz Portion Cup  
–Recyclable PP 

2500  ˅ PP 

TT-SCL4   
Lid for 3.25/4oz  Portion Cup 
 –Recyclable PET 

2500  ˅ PET 

 

 

CLEAR HINGE DELI CONTAINERS  

Product Code Product Name Case Pack Compost Recycle Material 

 

PET-HC08 8oz Hinged Deli Container  200  ˅ PET 

PET-HC12 12oz Hinged Deli Container  200  ˅ PET 

PET-HC16 16oz Hinged Deli Container  200  ˅ PET 

PET-HC24 24oz Hinged Deli Container  200  ˅ PET 

PET-HC32 32oz Hinged Deli Container  200  ˅ PET 

 

PET-
TEHC08 

8oz Temper Evidence Hinged 
Container 

240  ˅ PET 

PET-
TEHC12 

12oz Temper Evidence Hinged 
Container 

240  ˅ PET 

PET-
TEHC16 

16oz Temper Evidence Hinged 
Container 

240  ˅ PET 

PET-
TEHC24 

24oz Temper Evidence Hinged 
Container 

200  ˅ PET 

PET-
TEHC32 

32oz Temper Evidence Hinged 
Container 

200  ˅ PET 

 

 

CLEAR CLAMSHELL & RECTANGULAR CONTAINER 

Product Code Product Name Case Pack 
Compo

st 
Recycle Material 

 

RPET-
KHC661 

6x6” RPET Clear Clamshell 200  ˅ RPET 

RPET-
KHC681 

6x8” RPET Clear Clamshell 200  ˅ RPET 

RPET-
KHC881 

8x8” RPET Clear Clamshell 200  ˅ RPET 

RPET-
KHC951 

9x5” RPET Clear Clamshell 200  ˅ RPET 

 
 

RPET-H3 
RPET Tamper Evident Sandwich 
Container 

200  ˅ RPET 

EP-SW01 Open Sandwich Wedge 1000  ˅ RPET 

 

RPET-KD08 
8oz RPET Rectangular Deli 
Container 

450  ˅ RPET 

RPET-KD12 
12oz RPET Rectangular Deli 
Container 

450  ˅ RPET 

RPET-KD16 
16oz RPET Rectangular Deli 
Container 

450  ˅ RPET 

RPET-
KD816L 

RPET Flat Lid for 8-16oz 
Rectangular Deli Container 

450  ˅ RPET 

RPET-KD24 
24oz RPET Rectangular Deli 
Container 

600  ˅ RPET 

RPET-KD32 
32oz RPET Rectangular Deli 
Container 

600  ˅ RPET 
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RPET-
KD2432FL 

RPET Flat Lid for 24/32oz 
Rectangular Deli Container 

600  ˅ RPET 

 

RPET-SB16 16oz RPET Salad Bowl 600  ˅ RPET 

RPET-
SB16L 

RPET Salad Bowl Lid (16oz) 600  ˅ RPET 

RPET-SB24 24oz RPET Salad Bowl 600  ˅ RPET 

RPET-SB32 32oz RPET Salad Bowl 600    

RPET-SB48 48oz RPET Salad Bowl 600  ˅ RPET 

RPET-SBL RPET Salad Bowl Lid (24/32/48oz) 600  ˅ RPET 

 

CLEAR ROUND SALAD BOWL  

Product Code Product Name Case Pack 
Compo

st 
Recycle Material 

 

RPET18SB 18oz Round Salad Bowl 300  ˅ PET 

RPET24SB 24oz Round Salad Bowl 300  ˅ PET 

RPET32SB 32oz Round Salad Bowl 300  ˅ PET 

RPET178L 
178mm Clear Lid for 18-32oz Salad 
Bowl 300 

 ˅ PET 

 

TAMPER EVIDENT CONTAINERS  

Product Code Product Name Case Pack 
Compo

st 
Recycle Material 

 

 

 

RPET-
SR408B 

8oz Tamper Evident 4" Square Tub 400  ˅ RPET 

RPET-
SR412B 

12oz Tamper Evident 4" Square 
Tub 

400  ˅ RPET 

RPET-
SR416B 

16oz Tamper Evident 4" Square 
Tub 

400  ˅ RPET 

RPET-
SR424B 

24oz Tamper Evident 4" Square 
Tub 

400  ˅ RPET 

RPET-
SR432B 

24oz Tamper Evident 4" Square 
Tub 

400  ˅ RPET 

RPET-SR4FL Flat Lid for Square Tub 400  ˅ RPET 

RPET-
SJ508B 

8oz Tamper Evident 5" Square 
Bowl 

400  ˅ RPET 

RPET-
SJ516B 

16oz Tamper Evident 5" Square 
Bowl 

400  ˅ RPET 

RPET-SJ5DL Flat Lid for Square Bowl 400  ˅ RPET 

 

BENTO BOX  

Product Code Product Name Case Pack Compost Recycle Material 

 

EP-BT-
D566B  

Large 5 Compartment Bento Box – 
White  L26xW20xH4  

200  ˅ PP 

EP-BT-
D566L  

Lid for Large Bento Box 200  ˅ PS 

 

RECYCLABLE PLASTIC BOWL & CONTAINERS (MICROWAVABLE) 

Product Code Product Name Case Pack Compost Recycle Material 

 
TT-250P 8oz  Recyclable Plastic Bowl 1000  ˅ PP 
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TT-95FL Vented Lid for 250P  1000  ˅ PP 

 

TT-360P 12oz  Recyclable Plastic Bowl 1000  ˅ PP 

 

TT-400P 14oz Recyclable Plastic Bowl 1000  ˅ PP 

 

TT-500P 16oz  Recyclable Plastic Bowl 1000  ˅ PP 

 
TT-120FL 

Vented Lid  for 360P/400P/500P 
Bowl 

1000  ˅ PP 

 

TT-700P 24oz  Recyclable Plastic Bowl 600  ˅ PP 

 

TT-850P 28oz  Recyclable Plastic Bowl 600  ˅ PP 

 

TT-999P 32oz  Recyclable Plastic Bowl 600  ˅ PP 

 

TT-142FL Vented  for 700P/850P/999P Bowl 600  ˅ PP 

 

TT-1100P 36oz  Recyclable Plastic Bowl 300  ˅ PP 

 

EP-1100CB 
36oz Recyclable Plastic Bowl 
Combo (with lid) 

150  ˅ PP 

 

TT-800P 26oz Recyclable Round Deli  300  ˅ PP 

 

TT-1000P 32oz Recyclable Round Deli 300  ˅ PP 

 

TT-1500P 50oz Recyclable Plastic Bowl 300  ˅ PP 

 

TT-179FL 
Flat Lid for 
1100P/800P/1000P/1500P 

300  ˅ PP 

 

TT-179DL Vented Lid for 1100P/800P/1000P 300  ˅ PP 

 

TT-1200P 40oz Recyclable Round Deli 300  ˅ PP 



©ECO PACKAGING. ALL RIGHT RESERVED 2025 41 

 

 

 

TT-1200DL  Vented Lid for 1200P 300  ˅ PP 

 

EP-1200CW 
8” Round Deli Container – White 
Combo Pack 

150  ˅ PP 

 

PP-RD16W 
16oz Round Deli Container – White 
Combo Pack 

150  ˅ PP 

PP-RD24W 
24oz Round Deli Container – White 
Combo Pack 

150  ˅ PP 

PP-RD32W 
32oz Round Deli Container – White 
Combo Pack 

150  ˅ PP 

 

PP-B38W 38oz Round PP Bowl w/Lid - White 150  ˅ PP 

 

PP-M165-1 One Compartment Insert for 38oz 
Bowl 

600  ˅ PP 

 

PP-M165-2 Two Compartment Insert for 38oz 
Bowl 

600  ˅ PP 

 

PP-M165-3 Three Compartment Insert for 38oz 
Bowl 

600  ˅ PP 

 

PP-RC12W 
16oz Rectangular PP Container – 
White Combo Pack 

150  ˅ PP 

PP-RC16W 
12oz Rectangular PP Container – 
White Combo Pack 

150  ˅ PP 

 

PP-RC24W 
24oz Rectangular PP Container – 
White Combo Pack 

150  ˅ PP 

PP-RC28W 
28oz Rectangular PP Container – 
White Combo Pack 

150  ˅ PP 

PP-RC32W 
32oz Rectangular PP Container – 
White Combo Pack 

150  ˅ PP 

PP-RC38W 
38oz Rectangular PP Container – 
White Combo Pack 

150  ˅ PP 

 

PP-RC322 
32oz Rectangular PP Container – 
Black Combo Pack 2 Compartment 
To Be Changed to White 

150  ˅ PP 

 

PP-RC333 

33oz Rectangular PP Container – 
Black Combo Pack –  
3 Compartment 
To Be Changed to White 

150  ˅ PP 

PP HINGED CLAMSHELL (MICROWAVABLE)  
Product Code Product Name Case Pack Compost Recycle Material 

PP-CL81 8x8” Hinged PP container 150  ˅ PP 
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PLASTIC LEAKPROOF BOWL  

Product Code Product Name Case Pack Compost Recycle Material 

 

PP-CL83 8x8” Hinged PP container – 3 Cmpt 150  ˅ PP 

PP-CL91 9x9” Hinged PP container  150  ˅ PP 

PP-CL91-V 
9x9" PP Hinged Container with 
Vented Holes 

150  ˅ PP 

PP-CL91-IN Insert Plate for PP-CL91-V 400  ˅ PP 

PP-CL93 9x9” Hinged PP container – 3 Cmpt 150  ˅ PP 

PP-CL96H 9x6”  Hinged PP container 200  ˅ PP 

PP-CL51 5x5”  Hinged PP container 250  ˅ PP 

PP-CL61 6x6”  Hinged PP container 250  ˅ PP 

PP-CL71 7x7”  Hinged PP container 250  ˅ PP 

RECYCLABLE HEAVY DUTY ROUND DELI (MICROWAVABLE) 

Product Code Product Name Case Pack Compost Recycle Material 

 

PP-TR08 
8oz, clear PP deli container, LDPE 
lid 

240  ˅ PP 

PP-TR12 
12oz, clear PP deli container, LDPE 
lid 

240  ˅ PP 

PP-TR16 
16oz, clear PP deli container, LDPE 
lid 

240  ˅ PP 

PP-TR24 
24oz, clear PP deli container, LDPE 
lid 

240  ˅ PP 

PP-TR32 
32oz, clear PP deli container, LDPE 
lid 

240  ˅ PP 

RECYCLABLE FLEX ROUND DELI (MICROWAVABLE) 

Product Code Product Name Case Pack Compost Recycle Material 

 

PP-DC08 
8oz Recyclable Round Deli 
Container 

500  ˅ PP 

PP-DC12 
12oz Recyclable Round Deli 
Container 

500  ˅ PP 

PP-DC16 
16oz Recyclable Round Deli 
Container 

500  ˅ PP 

PP-DC32 
32oz Recyclable Round Deli 
Container 

500  ˅ PP 

PP-DCL Lid for PP Round Deli Container 500  ˅ PP 
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PP-LB900 900ml Leakproof PP Bowl Combo 300  ˅ PP 

 

 

PLASTIC FLEXIBLE STRAW  

Product Code Product Name Case Pack Compost Recycle Material 

 

PP-STR8FW 
8" PP Flexible Straw Wrapped - 
Clear 

500 x 12  ˅ PP 

 

FOIL CONTAINER & LID  

Product Code Product Name Case Pack Compost Recycle Material 

 

 

EP-FORO7 7" Round Foil Container 500  ˅ Foil 

EP-
FORO7FL 

Flat Lid for 7” Round Foil Container 500  ˅ Foil 

EP-
FORO7DL 

Dome Lid for 7” Round Foil 
Container 

500  ˅ Foil 

EP-FORO8 8" Round Foil Container 500  ˅ Foil 

EP-
FORO8FL 

Flat Lid for 8” Round Foil Container 500  ˅ Foil 

EP-
FORO8DL 

Dome Lid for 8” Round Foil 
Container 

500  ˅ Foil 

EP-FORO9 9" Round Foil Container 500  ˅ Foil 

EP-
FORO9FL 

Flat Lid for 9” Round Foil Container 500  ˅ Foil 

EP-
FORO9DL 

Dome Lid for 9” Round Foil 
Container 

500  ˅ Foil 

 

 

EP-FORC45 4x5" Rectangular Foil Container 1000    

EP-
FORC45FL 

Flat Lid for 4x5" Rectangular Foil 
Container 

1000    

EP-
FORC45DL 

Dome Lid for 4x5" Rectangular Foil 
Container 

1000    

EP-FORC58 5x8" Rectangular Foil Container 500    

EP-
FORC58FL 

Flat Lid for 5x8" Rectangular Foil 
Container 

500    

PET SUSHI TRAY 

Product Code Product Name Case Pack Compost Recycle Material 

 

PET-HP02 
8.75x3.75x1.75" PET Sushi Tray 
w/Lid -Clear 

400  ˅ PET 

PET-HP05 
7.75x5x1.75" PET Sushi Tray w/Lid -
Clear  

400  ˅ PET 

PET-HP09 
9.37x5.70x1.75" PET Sushi Tray 
w/Lid - Clear 

300  ˅ PET 

EP-LSH02 
9x4x1.75" Lockable Sushi Tray 
(Combo Pack)  

300  ˅ PET 
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EP-
FORC58DL 

Dome Lid for 5x8" Rectangular Foil 
Container 

500    

 

 

EP-FOHD Half Table Foil Container – Deep 100    

EP-FOHS Half Table Foil Container – Shallow 100    

EP-FOHFL 
Flat Lid for Half Table Foil 
Container 

100    

EP-FOHDL 
Plastic Dome Lid for Half Table Foil 
Container 

100    

EP-FOFD Full Table Foil Container – Deep 50    

EP-FOFS Full Table Foil Container – Shallow 50    

EP-FOFFL Lid for Full Table Foil Container 50    

 

 

EP-FOBG16 
16oz Foil Container Black/Gold 
Base with Dome Lid (Combo Pack) 

100    

EP-FOBG22 
22oz Foil Container Black/Gold 
Base with Dome Lid (Combo Pack) 

100    

EP-FOBG52 
52oz Foil Container Black/Gold 
Base with Dome Lid (Combo Pack) 

50    

EP-FOBG72 
72oz Foil Container Black/Gold 
Base with Dome Lid (Combo Pack) 

50    

 

EP-
FOR30200 

30cm x 200m Foil Roll w/ Cutter 
Box 

     

EP-
FOR45100 

45cm x 100m Foil Roll w/ Cutter 
Box 

     

 

EP-
FOSH0910 

9X10.75" Pop-Up Foil Sheet 200x12    
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RETAIL PACK PRODUCTS 
 

RETAIL PACK  

Product Code Product Name Case Pack Compost Recycle Material 

 

EP-KIT96 

Compostable Food Service Ware 
Kit 
(Cutlery+Cup+Bowl+Plate+Napkin)  
12pc 

8 ˅ ˅ Bamboo 

 

EP-BFRK20 Bamboo Fork Family Pack (20pcs) 40 ˅ ˅ Bamboo 

 

EP-BKNF20 Bamboo Knife Family Pack (20pcs) 40 ˅ ˅ Bamboo 

 

EP-BSPN20 
Bamboo Spoon Family Pack 
(20pcs) 

40 ˅ ˅ Bamboo 

 

RPET-CC12-
R 

12oz RPET Cold Cup - 25 Pack 20  ˅ RPET 

 

EP-KHC10-
R 

10oz Bamboo Cup & Paper Lid - 12 
Sets 

12  ˅ 
Bamboo + 

PE 

 

EP-011P-R 
6" Compostable Sugarcane Fibre 
Plate- 20 Pack 

10 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre 

 

EP-013P-R 
9" Compostable Sugarcane Fibre 
Plate- 20 Pack 

10 ˅ ˅ 
Sugarcane 

Fibre 

 

Eco-Packaging Inc. 
#101 - 15030 54a Ave, Surrey, BC V3S 5X7 

Tel: (604) 451-8876 
Sales@ecopackaging.ca 


